
   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

Ind. TIME TRIAL TUESDAY, Jan. 9, 2024

Final Men Elite

Race Distance : 40 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

1 277 Naveen  John 07.04.1986 Karnataka 00:28:00.000 01:17:51.977 00:49:51.977 48.13

2 537 Dinesh Kumar 30.01.2000 SSCB 00:27:00.000 01:18:08.756 00:51:08.756 46.92

3 541 Joel Santosh Sundaram S 10.11.1998 Tamil Nadu 00:21:00.000 01:12:28.293 00:51:28.293 46.63

4 520 Venkappa Kengalgutti 12.06.2001 RSPB 00:22:00.000 01:13:43.107 00:51:43.107 46.41

5 519 Manjeet Kumar 10.04.1996 RSPB 00:26:00.000 01:17:50.532 00:51:50.532 46.29

6 542 Sreenath Lakshmikanth 29.05.1996 Tamil Nadu 00:19:00.000 01:11:01.738 00:52:01.738 46.13

7 478 Sudhir Kumar 29.11.1999 Rajasthan 00:18:00.000 01:10:16.168 00:52:16.168 45.92

8 480 Mularam 28.12.2002 Rajasthan 00:25:00.000 01:17:23.813 00:52:23.813 45.80

9 6 Anantha Narayanan Ss 27.02.2002 All India Police 00:14:00.000 01:06:45.301 00:52:45.301 45.49

10 189 Manjeet Kumar 14.09.1999 Haryana 00:20:00.000 01:13:36.035 00:53:36.035 44.78

11 331 Sudhev M.B 22.01.2002 Kerala 00:28:00.000 01:21:50.338 00:53:50.338 44.58

12 1 Manohar Lal 16.03.1996 All India Police 00:16:30.000 01:10:24.179 00:53:54.179 44.52

13 278 Sourabh  Singh 22.03.1996 Karnataka 00:17:30.000 01:11:32.518 00:54:02.518 44.41

14 81 Talwinder Randhawa 05.10.1985 Chandigarh 00:15:00.000 01:09:34.544 00:54:34.544 43.98

15 82 Varun Jain 22.07.1987 Chandigarh 00:12:00.000 01:07:12.063 00:55:12.063 43.48

16 618 Mukul 18.08.2001 CFI (UP) 00:11:00.000 01:06:25.369 00:55:25.369 43.30

17 420 Laikhuram Bijenkumar Singh 10.02.1999 Manipur 00:08:00.000 01:03:34.320 00:55:34.320 43.19

18 190 Punit 04.10.1999 Haryana 00:13:00.000 01:08:36.213 00:55:36.213 43.16

19 121 Roshan Kumar Diwakar 25.07.1998 Delhi 00:13:30.000 01:10:58.389 00:57:28.389 41.76

20 143 Derwyn Viegas 20.07.1999 Goa 00:10:00.000 01:08:10.879 00:58:10.879 41.25

21 383 Yash Thorat 28.12.1997 Maharashtra 00:17:00.000 01:15:22.464 00:58:22.464 41.11

22 144 Vincent James  Godai 15.04.1995 Goa 00:07:30.000 01:06:03.276 00:58:33.276 40.99

23 57 Vikash Kumar Singh 15.12.2000 Bihar 00:10:30.000 01:09:46.348 00:59:16.348 40.49

24 658 Basanta Hembram 09.05.1987 West Bengal 00:03:30.000 01:03:03.652 00:59:33.652 40.29

25 613 Deepak Singh 27.10.1999 Uttar Pradesh 00:06:30.000 01:06:06.210 00:59:36.210 40.27

26 614 Keshav Sharma 04.10.1997 Uttar Pradesh 00:03:00.000 01:03:11.084 01:00:11.084 39.88

27 577 V. Sailendranath 17.10.1992 Telangana 00:04:30.000 01:05:11.435 01:00:41.435 39.54

28 641 Mohendra Jaiswal 07.08.1992 Uttarakhand 00:05:00.000 01:06:51.278 01:01:51.278 38.80

29 654 Rejick Mukherjee 13.02.1999 West Bengal 00:01:00.000 01:03:05.978 01:02:05.978 38.65

30 576 Goutham Reddy Surakanti 16.12.1996 Telangana 00:06:00.000 01:08:08.345 01:02:08.345 38.62

31 45 Dipankar Saikia 18.02.1982 Assam 00:14:30.000 01:16:43.997 01:02:13.997 38.56

32 434 Anil Kumar Mallick 22.04.1995 Odisha 00:09:30.000 01:12:45.479 01:03:15.479 37.94

33 363 Abhimanyu 20.09.1992 Madhya Pradesh 00:01:30.000 01:06:42.826 01:05:12.826 36.80

34 223 Ashley Moras 14.05.1996 Himachal Pradesh 00:08:30.000 01:14:40.276 01:06:10.276 36.27

35 435 Suraj Kumar Sethi 27.03.2000 Odisha 00:07:00.000 01:13:24.636 01:06:24.636 36.14

36 432 Lalremsanga 29.01.1998 Mizoram 00:00:00.000 01:06:49.650 01:06:49.650 35.91

37 431 Mesak Vanlalvena 14.10.1998 Mizoram 00:02:30.000 01:09:23.579 01:06:53.579 35.88

38 245 Deepak Kumar 20.01.1998 Jharkhand 00:05:30.000 01:12:39.763 01:07:09.763 35.73

39 323 Gokul.L 09.06.2001 Kerala 00:04:00.000 01:11:19.632 01:07:19.632 35.65

40 456 G. Vairamuthu 18.11.1999 Puducherry 00:11:30.000 01:22:27.375 01:10:57.375 33.82

41 10 P Sampath 26.02.1997 Andhra Pradesh 00:15:30.000 01:33:35.427 01:18:05.427 30.73

42 101 Dr. Ashish Nigam 18.11.1984 Chhattisgarh 00:02:00.000 01:20:34.910 01:18:34.910 30.54

379 Chinmay Kewalramani 24.07.2000 Maharashtra 00:24:00.000 DNF

535 Manjeet Singh 12.10.1993 SSCB 00:23:00.000 DNF

619 Veeresh Kumar 05.03.2003 CFI (UP) 00:16:00.000 DNF

11 S Pavan Kumar 02.01.1995 Andhra Pradesh 00:12:30.000 DNF

362 Ramkrishn Patel 05.02.1995 Madhya Pradesh 00:09:00.000 DNS

642 Dhawal Pathak 14.11.1989 Uttarakhand 00:00:30.000 DNS

Final Results
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE THURSDAY, Jan. 11, 2024

Final MEN ELITE

Race Distance : 120 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Timing Speed @km

1 519 Manjeet Kumar 10.04.1996 RSPB 02:55:58.536 40.91

2 380 Surya Thathu 10.08.1998 Maharashtra 02:57:59.145 40.45

3 538 Sahil Kumar 07.04.1998 SSCB 02:57:59.919 40.45

4 544 Siva Prakash V 24.03.1997 Tamil Nadu

5 522 Naman Kapil 12.02.2002 RSPB

6 282 Anil  Kalappagol 16.07.2002 Karnataka

7 161 Singapuri Varun 25.06.1995 Gujarat

8 542 Sreenath Lakshmikanth 29.05.1996 Tamil Nadu

9 463 Harshveer Singh Sekhon 17.01.1998 Punjab

10 381 Sudarshan Devardekar 01.05.1990 Maharashtra

11 536 Krishna Nayakodi 02.07.1996 SSCB

12 127 Arshad Faridi 15.06.2003 Delhi

13 618 Mukul 18.08.2001 CFI (UP)

14 226 Waheed Ahmad 20.02.1996 Jammu & Kashmir

15 362 Ramkrishn Patel 05.02.1995 Madhya Pradesh

16 143 Derwyn Viegas 20.07.1999 Goa

17 379 Chinmay Kewalramani 24.07.2000 Maharashtra

18 540 Mahendra Saran 22.07.2003 SSCB

19 57 Vikash Kumar Singh 15.12.2000 Bihar

20 6 Anantha Narayanan Ss 27.02.2002 All India Police

21 487 Ankit Bhukar 10.02.2003 Rajasthan

22 144 Vincent James  Godai 15.04.1995 Goa

23 145 Navin Naik 26.12.1983 Goa

24 525 Rajbeer Singh 05.08.1996 RSPB

25 486 Bharat Hari 10.02.2002 Rajasthan

26 460 Simranjeet Singh 04.12.1994 Punjab

27 521 Parma Ram 16.12.2003 RSPB

28 526 Manoj Jaat 09.03.2002 RSPB

29 541 Joel Santosh Sundaram S 10.11.1998 Tamil Nadu

30 537 Dinesh Kumar 30.01.2000 SSCB

31 523 Birma Ram 09.02.1999 RSPB

32 162 Sharma Sachin 03.01.1999 Gujarat

33 485 Bikharam 10.02.2001 Rajasthan

34 483 Suresh Jaat 14.11.2000 Rajasthan

35 3 Gurbaz Singh 03.03.1986 All India Police

36 148 Vinayak Gaonkar 09.11.1987 Goa

Final Results
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

37 580 Shiva Thamada 20.09.2000 Telangana

38 4 Shri Ram 25.07.1997 All India Police

39 45 Dipankar Saikia 18.02.1982 Assam

40 280 Shrinidhi  Urala 13.09.1997 Karnataka

41 5 Anandhu A 29.03.1999 All India Police

42 322 Ashif. N 22.03.2000 Kerala

DNF 147 Fredsan Marshall 26.12.1994 Goa

DNF 2 Saurabh Kumar 17.10.1998 All India Police

DNF 11 S Pavan Kumar 02.01.1995 Andhra Pradesh

DNF 13 G Jali Reddy 02.05.2001 Andhra Pradesh

DNF 46 Gabriel Chorei 21.12.1994 Assam

DNF 81 Talwinder Randhawa 05.10.1985 Chandigarh

DNF 82 Varun Jain 22.07.1987 Chandigarh

DNF 83 Nakul Sehgal 02.12.1988 Chandigarh

DNF 84 Vikram Malik 06.09.1988 Chandigarh

DNF 85 Chetan Ahuja 27.09.1999 Chandigarh

DNF 101 Dr. Ashish Nigam 18.11.1984 Chhattisgarh

DNF 105 Santosh Murami 06.09.2006 Chhattisgarh

DNF 122 Anirudh Chaddha 14.01.1994 Delhi

DNF 123 Gurpreet Singh Randhawa 26.09.1998 Delhi

DNF 125 Tarun Yadav 19.02.1998 Delhi

DNF 128 Raghav Jha 19.10.2003 Delhi

DNF 146 Jewel Howe Viegas 16.06.1999 Goa

DNF 167 Vaishya Shyam 20.01.2001 Gujarat

DNF 189 Manjeet Kumar 14.09.1999 Haryana

DNF 192 Sourabh 12.12.2003 Haryana

DNF 193 Abhishek Malik 28.11.2000 Haryana

DNF 223 Ashley Moras 14.05.1996 Himachal Pradesh

DNF 224 Abhinav Kc 16.11.2001 Himachal Pradesh

DNF 228 Mohmissa Ismail 28.12.2001 Jammu & Kashmir

DNF 248 Navin Kr. Ram 10.07.1992 Jharkhand

DNF 249 Sundar Murmu 12.12.1999 Jharkhand

DNF 277 Naveen  John 07.04.1986 Karnataka

DNF 278 Sourabh  Singh 22.03.1996 Karnataka

DNF 281 Somesha  G. 26.12.1998 Karnataka

DNF 283 Ravut Chambar 29.07.1990 Karnataka

DNF 324 Akhilesh. K 28.10.1999 Kerala

DNF 325 Joel Joshy 13.04.2003 Kerala

DNF 326 Akshay .Pp 01.11.1999 Kerala

DNF 327 Ashith Soman 05.09.1990 Kerala

DNF 363 Abhimanyu 20.09.1992 Madhya Pradesh

DNF 364 Sourabh Nigam 08.01.1989 Madhya Pradesh

DNF 382 Siddhesh Patil 30.01.2003 Maharashtra

Page 2 of 3



   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

DNF 383 Yash Thorat 28.12.1997 Maharashtra

DNF 384 Karan Soni 18.09.2003 Maharashtra

DNF 420 Laikhuram Bijenkumar Singh 10.02.1999 Manipur

DNF 431 Mesak Vanlalvena 14.10.1998 Mizoram

DNF 432 Lalremsanga 29.01.1998 Mizoram

DNF 434 Anil Kumar Mallick 22.04.1995 Odisha

DNF 435 Suraj Kumar Sethi 27.03.2000 Odisha

DNF 456 G. Vairamuthu 18.11.1999 Puducherry

DNF 461 Khushwinder Singh Pannu 01.04.1984 Punjab

DNF 462 Ekampreet Singh 24.02.1997 Punjab

DNF 464 Mohammed Nasiroo 01.01.1999 Punjab

DNF 539 Sanu Raj P 02.03.1998 SSCB

DNF 543 Mohammad Immad 23.10.1999 Tamil Nadu

DNF 545 Renea V Jeyakumar 03.06.1987 Tamil Nadu

DNF 576 Goutham Reddy Surakanti 16.12.1996 Telangana

DNF 578 S. Amirutha Lingam 19.06.1984 Telangana

DNF 579 Md. Mohsin 26.05.1996 Telangana

DNF 615 Syed Burhan Ali 24.06.2002 Uttar Pradesh

DNF 616 Sunil Kumar Sahani 09.06.1996 Uttar Pradesh

DNF 617 Shourya Sengar 20.09.1995 Uttar Pradesh

DNF 619 Veeresh Kumar 05.03.2003 CFI (UP)

DNF 642 Dhawal Pathak 14.11.1989 Uttarakhand

DNF 653 Iman Baidya 31.10.1995 West Bengal

DNF 654 Rejick Mukherjee 13.02.1999 West Bengal

DNF 655 Suprakash Maji 12.10.2000 West Bengal

DNF 656 Sunny Kumar Shah 20.11.1998 West Bengal

DNF 657 Sourav Chakraborty 28.10.1992 West Bengal

DNS 641 Mohendra Jaiswal 07.08.1992 Uttarakhand

DNS 658 Basanta Hembram 09.05.1987 West Bengal

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel
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Communique No. 10 Revised

Creterium Race 1st 535 535 380 480 480 480 483 Friday, Jan. 12, 2024

Final 2nd 480 484 480 520 535 381 480 Men Elite

Race Distance : 50 Km. 3rd 536 480 483 382 536 380 380

4th 382 463 463 380 282 536 484

5th 226 483 484 484 544 282 536

S No Bib No. Name Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Finish 

Order
+ lap - lap Bal Total Pt Place

1 480 Mularam Rajasthan 3 2 3 5 5 5 3 2 26 26
DISQ 

Dope

535 Manjeet Singh SSCB 5 5 0 0 3 0 0 20 13 13 1

380 Surya Thathu Maharashtra 0 0 5 1 0 2 2 3 10 10 2

483 Suresh Jaat Rajasthan 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 7 7 3

536 Krishna Nayakodi SSCB 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 5 5 5 4

484 Radha Kishan Godara Rajasthan 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 4 4 4 5

381 Sudarshan Devardekar Maharashtra 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 14 3 3 6

520 Venkappa Kengalgutti RSPB 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 19 3 3 7

463 Harshveer Singh Sekhon Punjab 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 18 2 2 8

282 Anil  Kalappagol Karnataka 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 17 1 1 9

162 Sharma Sachin Gujarat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 10

226 Waheed Ahmad Jammu & Kashmir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 11

1 Manohar Lal All India Police 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 12

365 Prithviraj Singh Madhya Pradesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 13

129 Chirag Sehgal Delhi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 14

580 Shiva Thamada Telangana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 15

322 Ashif. N Kerala 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 16

2 544 Siva Prakash V Tamil Nadu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 17

3 522 Naman Kapil RSPB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 18

4 127 Arshad Faridi Delhi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 19

   28th Sr. Jr. & Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024



5 382 Siddhesh Patil Maharashtra 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 DNF

6 83 Nakul Sehgal Chandigarh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

85 Chetan Ahuja Chandigarh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

102 Divyanshu Chhattisgarh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

7 147 Fredsan Marshall Goa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

8 149 Sharavan Jog Goa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

9 161 Singapuri Varun Gujarat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

10 190 Punit Haryana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

11 193 Abhishek Malik Haryana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

12 228 Mohmissa Ismail Jammu & Kashmir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

249 Sundar Murmu Jharkhand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

280 Shrinidhi  Urala Karnataka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

287 Uday  Guled Karnataka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

323 Gokul.L Kerala 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

364 Sourabh Nigam Madhya Pradesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

366 Shivamjeet Wattee Madhya Pradesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

524 Sachin Desai RSPB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

538 Sahil Kumar SSCB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

547 Mownishwaran A Tamil Nadu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

550 Udhaya Sivam A Tamil Nadu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

577 V. Sailendranath Telangana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

579 Md. Mohsin Telangana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

615 Syed Burhan Ali Uttar Pradesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

616 Sunil Kumar Sahani Uttar Pradesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

460 Simranjeet Singh Punjab 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

235 Mashooq Maqbool Jammu & Kashmir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaries panel



   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 
Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 
from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

Mix Team Relay WEDNESDAY, Jan. 10, 2024
Final Elite
Race Distance : 65 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

519 Manjeet Kumar 10.04.1996
520 Venkappa Kengalgutti 12.06.2001

1 521 Parma Ram 16.12.2003 RSPB 00:17:00.000 01:45:03.653 01:28:03.653 44.29
529 Monika Jat 02.09.2000
531 Megha Gugad 06.07.1999
532 Danamma C. 15.06.2001
478 Sudhir Kumar 29.11.1999
479 Manav Sarda 08.08.2003

2 482 Sharwan Sadh 03.07.2003 Rajasthan 00:13:00.000 01:41:59.447 01:28:59.447 43.82
488 Kavita Siyag 10.11.1999
489 Rinku 17.08.2004
490 Pooja Lega 15.08.2004
279 Raju  Bati 05.09.1999
282 Anil  Kalappagol 16.07.2002

3 284 Pratap  Padachi 19.08.2004 Karnataka 00:15:00.000 01:45:04.677 01:30:04.677 43.30
289 Chaitra Borji 31.08.2003
290 Soumya  Antapur 01.07.2001
291 Kaveri  Muranal 08.06.2001
379 Chinmay Kewalramani 24.07.2000
380 Surya Thathu 10.08.1998

4 381 Sudarshan Devardekar 01.05.1990 Maharashtra 00:09:00.000 01:39:51.478 01:30:51.478 42.92
389 Pranita Soman 25.10.2000
390 Rutika Gaikwad 19.10.1999
391 Ranjita Ghorpade 26.09.1999
541 Joel Santosh Sundaram S 10.11.1998
542 Sreenath Lakshmikanth 29.05.1996

5 543 Mohammad Immad 23.10.1999 Tamil Nadu 00:05:00.000 01:39:02.682 01:34:02.682 41.47
551 Bindiya Surya 15.05.1988
552 Anjelina Prashanthi 02.12.1990
553 Nandini Sharma 03.06.1993
189 Manjeet Kumar 14.09.1999
191 Anil Manglow 04.02.1999

6 195 Sahil 18.01.2002 Haryana 00:11:00.000 01:45:18.796 01:34:18.796 41.35
198 Anshu Devi 04.12.2003
199 Parul 23.04.2004
200 Jyoti Rani 17.10.2001

1 Manohar Lal 16.03.1996
2 Saurabh Kumar 17.10.1998

7 6 Anantha Narayanan Ss 27.02.2002 All India Police 00:07:00.000 01:43:23.936 01:36:23.936 40.46
7 Priyanka 04.04.1993

Final Results
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8 Th. Helen Devi 01.01.1988
9 Athulya K Sudhakaran 13.12.1997

81 Talwinder Randhawa 05.10.1985
82 Varun Jain 22.07.1987

8 83 Nakul Sehgal 02.12.1988 Chandigarh 00:00:00.000 01:38:51.012 01:38:51.012 39.45
87 Reet Kapoor 26.08.2004
88 Swati Sablok 03.02.1987
92 Deetya Datta 27.12.2006
121 Roshan Kumar Diwakar 25.07.1998
123 Gurpreet Singh Randhawa 26.09.1998

9 128 Raghav Jha 19.10.2003 Delhi 00:02:00.000 01:47:11.560 01:45:11.560 37.07
130 Anjali Ashok Ranawade 09.12.2002
131 Sonia Taneja 07.02.1985
137 Gungun Gupta 30.01.2006
57 Vikash Kumar Singh 15.12.2000
58 Mayank Raj 17.07.2004

10 59 Hritik Raj 19.01.2003 Bihar 00:01:00.000 01:50:41.850 01:49:41.850 35.55
60 Manju Kumari 20.02.2002
61 Babi Kumari 12.01.2001
66 Kaveri 23.06.2006
322 Ashif. N 22.03.2000
323 Gokul.L 09.06.2001

11 325 Joel Joshy 13.04.2003 Kerala 00:03:00.000 01:53:06.756 01:50:06.756 35.42
332 Archana S 13.12.1999
333 Adithya Rathneesh 02.05.2001
334 Manya M 10.12.2004

_______________________________
Communique approved by commissaires panel
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

Ind. TIME TRIAL TUESDAY, Jan. 9, 2024

Final Women Elite

Race Distance : 30 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

1 529 Monika Jat 02.09.2000 RSPB 00:19:00.000 01:02:19.731 00:43:19.731 41.54

2 389 Pranita Soman 25.10.2000 Maharashtra 00:17:00.000 01:01:45.451 00:44:45.451 40.22

3 488 Kavita Siyag 10.11.1999 Rajasthan 00:21:00.000 01:06:15.712 00:45:15.712 39.77

4 531 Megha Gugad 06.07.1999 RSPB 00:16:00.000 01:01:52.401 00:45:52.401 39.24

5 289 Chaitra Borji 31.08.2003 Karnataka 00:12:00.000 00:58:54.437 00:46:54.437 38.37

6 198 Anshu Devi 04.12.2003 Haryana 00:15:00.000 01:02:03.469 00:47:03.469 38.25

7 288 Tim  Tim  Sharma 10.05.1984 Karnataka 00:20:00.000 01:07:35.432 00:47:35.432 37.82

8 225 Priya Krishnan 24.08.1980 Himachal Pradesh 00:01:30.000 00:49:09.116 00:47:39.116 37.77

9 489 Rinku 17.08.2004 Rajasthan 00:11:00.000 00:58:54.680 00:47:54.680 37.57

10 421 Khoirom Rejiya Devi 10.02.2002 Manipur 00:13:30.000 01:01:52.526 00:48:22.526 37.21

11 88 Swati Sablok 03.02.1987 Chandigarh 00:03:30.000 00:52:10.562 00:48:40.562 36.98

12 468 Mehak Gupta 19.04.2003 Punjab 00:05:30.000 00:54:31.527 00:49:01.527 36.72

13 130 Anjali Ashok Ranawade 09.12.2002 Delhi 00:13:00.000 01:02:01.902 00:49:01.902 36.71

14 390 Rutika Gaikwad 19.10.1999 Maharashtra 00:18:00.000 01:08:49.366 00:50:49.366 35.42

15 368 Hemlata Dhakad 24.06.2001 Madhya Pradesh 00:22:00.000 01:12:52.457 00:50:52.457 35.38

16 7 Priyanka 04.04.1993 All India Police 00:11:30.000 01:02:23.064 00:50:53.064 35.37

17 151 Blanche Themudo 04.02.1983 Goa 00:10:30.000 01:01:27.007 00:50:57.007 35.33

18 552 Anjelina Prashanthi 02.12.1990 Tamil Nadu 00:06:30.000 00:57:39.116 00:51:09.116 35.19

19 8 Th. Helen Devi 01.01.1988 All India Police 00:06:00.000 00:57:09.294 00:51:09.294 35.19

20 551 Bindiya Surya 15.05.1988 Tamil Nadu 00:14:00.000 01:05:22.550 00:51:22.550 35.04

21 131 Sonia Taneja 07.02.1985 Delhi 00:02:30.000 00:53:59.149 00:51:29.149 34.96

22 200 Jyoti Rani 17.10.2001 Haryana 00:08:30.000 01:00:44.790 00:52:14.790 34.45

23 663 Shital Chhetri 07.09.1998 West Bengal 00:01:00.000 00:53:32.802 00:52:32.802 34.26

24 168 Kantharia Juhi 24.07.2002 Gujarat 00:09:30.000 01:04:28.746 00:54:58.746 32.74

25 251 Rinku Singh 13.04.2003 Jharkhand 00:05:00.000 01:01:20.415 00:56:20.415 31.95

26 369 Tanu Bharti 21.12.2004 Madhya Pradesh 00:23:00.000 01:20:50.100 00:57:50.100 31.12

27 61 Babi Kumari 12.01.2001 Bihar 00:02:00.000 00:59:50.684 00:57:50.684 31.12

28 623 Bulbul 25.08.1998 Uttar Pradesh 00:07:00.000 01:04:55.231 00:57:55.231 31.08

29 333 Adithya Rathneesh 02.05.2001 Kerala 00:07:30.000 01:07:27.720 00:59:57.720 30.02

30 17 Sk Arsha Thunisa Begum 28.10.2002 Andhra Pradesh 00:04:30.000 01:07:00.771 01:02:30.771 28.79

31 335 Meenakshy P M 31.10.2002 Kerala 00:04:00.000 01:07:12.985 01:03:12.985 28.47

32 60 Manju Kumari 20.02.2002 Bihar 00:09:00.000 01:12:30.643 01:03:30.643 28.34

33 438 Urmeela Behera 04.01.2004 Odisha 00:00:00.000 01:06:39.048 01:06:39.048 27.01

34 437 Madhusmita Badek 04.12.2004 Odisha 00:10:00.000 01:17:53.708 01:07:53.708 26.51

35 585 Shilpa Chowhan 16.10.1999 Telangana 00:08:00.000 01:17:19.802 01:09:19.802 25.96

586 Aare Rajamani 26.05.1998 Telangana 00:00:30.000 DNF

622 Ruchika Singh 02.06.2004 Uttar Pradesh 00:03:00.000 DNF

87 Reet Kapoor 26.08.2004 Chandigarh 00:12:30.000 DNS

Final Results

Communique No. 14
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE THURSDAY, Jan. 11, 2024

Final WOMEN ELITE

Race Distance : 80 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Timing Speed @km

1 534 Swasti Singh 16.05.2001 RSPB 02:36:12.450 30.73

2 290 Soumya  Antapur 01.07.2001 Karnataka 02:36:12.687 30.73

3 391 Ranjita Ghorpade 26.09.1999 Maharashtra 02:36:12.715 30.73

4 293 Savita  Adagal 08.06.2004 Karnataka

5 421 Khoirom Rejiya Devi 10.02.2002 Manipur

6 294 Ganga  Dandin 20.04.2004 Karnataka

7 170 Kumavat Jyoti 08.09.2003 Gujarat

8 533 Komal Deshmukh 28.11.1997 RSPB

9 490 Pooja Lega 15.08.2004 Rajasthan

10 199 Parul 23.04.2004 Haryana

11 621 Arti 21.09.2002 Uttar Pradesh

12 532 Danamma C. 15.06.2001 RSPB

13 530 Vaishnavi Sanjay Gabhane 21.10.1999 RSPB

14 171 Gupta Muskan 24.09.2003 Gujarat

15 553 Nandini Sharma 03.06.1993 Tamil Nadu

16 368 Hemlata Dhakad 24.06.2001 Madhya Pradesh

17 87 Reet Kapoor 26.08.2004 Chandigarh

18 8 Th. Helen Devi 01.01.1988 All India Police

19 491 Taruna Bishnoi 09.07.2003 Rajasthan

20 492 Puja Bishnoi 25.08.2002 Rajasthan

21 288 Tim  Tim  Sharma 10.05.1984 Karnataka

22 168 Kantharia Juhi 24.07.2002 Gujarat

23 332 Archana S 13.12.1999 Kerala

24 289 Chaitra Borji 31.08.2003 Karnataka

25 390 Rutika Gaikwad 19.10.1999 Maharashtra

26 292 Savitri  Hebbalatti 10.05.2000 Karnataka

27 131 Sonia Taneja 07.02.1985 Delhi

28 9 Athulya K Sudhakaran 13.12.1997 All India Police

29 151 Blanche Themudo 04.02.1983 Goa

30 88 Swati Sablok 03.02.1987 Chandigarh

31 663 Shital Chhetri 07.09.1998 West Bengal

32 169 Tamakuwala Hetal 26.05.1978 Gujarat

33 529 Monika Jat 02.09.2000 RSPB

34 552 Anjelina Prashanthi 02.12.1990 Tamil Nadu

Final Results
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

35 488 Kavita Siyag 10.11.1999 Rajasthan

36 393 Radhika Darade 04.03.2004 Maharashtra

37 493 Parmesawari Kumawat 12.12.2004 Rajasthan

38 200 Jyoti Rani 17.10.2001 Haryana

39 392 Yogeshwari Kadam 30.10.2003 Maharashtra

40 531 Megha Gugad 06.07.1999 RSPB

41 251 Rinku Singh 13.04.2003 Jharkhand

42 334 Manya M 10.12.2004 Kerala

43 61 Babi Kumari 12.01.2001 Bihar

DNF 60 Manju Kumari 20.02.2002 Bihar

DNF 103 Laxmi Nirmalkar 24.03.2004 Chhattisgarh

DNF 104 Khushboo Nishad 08.02.2005 Chhattisgarh

DNF 198 Anshu Devi 04.12.2003 Haryana

DNF 229 Mehak Mushtaq 15.02.2003 Jammu & Kashmir

DNF 253 Gulanchi Banda 02.07.1996 Jharkhand

DNF 333 Adithya Rathneesh 02.05.2001 Kerala

DNF 335 Meenakshy P M 31.10.2002 Kerala

DNF 336 Anamika Ratheesh 02.05.2001 Kerala

DNF 361 Leakzes Angmo 11.03.2003 Ladakh

DNF 369 Tanu Bharti 21.12.2004 Madhya Pradesh

DNF 370 Vidhi Bonde 23.04.2004 Madhya Pradesh

DNF 437 Madhusmita Badek 04.12.2004 Odisha

DNF 438 Urmeela Behera 04.01.2004 Odisha

DNF 489 Rinku 17.08.2004 Rajasthan

DNF 587 P.Raja Kumari 14.06.2002 Telangana

DNF 588 Chintha Pallavi 07.05.1990 Telangana

DNF 589 Porandla Mounika 15.04.1998 Telangana

DNF 624 Anita Mishra 10.08.1996 Uttar Pradesh

DNF 625 Kusum Lata Rathore 20.01.1998 Uttar Pradesh

DNF 130 Anjali Ashok Ranawade 09.12.2002 Delhi

DNS 468 Mehak Gupta 19.04.2003 Punjab

DNS 622 Ruchika Singh 02.06.2004 Uttar Pradesh

DNS 623 Bulbul 25.08.1998 Uttar Pradesh

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel
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Communique No. 18

Creterium Race 1st 391 293 389 534 492 Friday, Jan. 12, 2024

Final 2nd 533 492 533 171 534 Women Elite

Race Distance : 35 Km. 3rd 532 389 534 533 171

4th 171 533 490 290 389

5th 170 391 532 253 391

Bib No. Name Team 1 2 3 4 5
Finish 

Order
+ lap - lap Bal Total Pt Place

534 Swasti Singh RSPB 0 0 2 5 3 2 10 10 1

533 Komal Deshmukh RSPB 3 1 3 2 0 6 9 9 2

492 Puja Bishnoi Rajasthan 0 3 0 0 5 1 8 8 3

389 Pranita Soman Maharashtra 0 2 5 0 1 4 8 8 4

171 Gupta Muskan Gujarat 1 0 0 3 2 3 6 6 5

391 Ranjita Ghorpade Maharashtra 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 6

293 Savita  Adagal Karnataka 0 5 0 0 0 7 5 5 7

532 Danamma C. RSPB 2 0 0 0 0 17 2 2 8

490 Pooja Legha Rajasthan 0 0 1 0 0 9 1 1 9

290 Soumya  Antapur Karnataka 0 0 0 1 0 14 1 1 10

368 Hemlata Dhakad Madhya Pradesh 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 11

87 Reet Kapoor Chandigarh 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 12

199 Parul Haryana 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 13

621 Arti Uttar Pradesh 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 14

292 Savitri  Hebbalatti Karnataka 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 15

491 Taruna Bishnoi Rajasthan 0 0 0 0 0 15 16

7 Priyanka All India Police 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 17

392 Yogeshwari Kadam Maharashtra 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18

170 Kumavat Jyoti Gujarat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

253 Gulanchi Banda Jharkhand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

332 Archana S Kerala 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

Point Scoring Sheet

   28th Sr. Jr. & Sub Jr. National Road  

Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024



334 Manya M Kerala 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

361 Leakzes Angmo Ladakh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

369 Tanu Bharti Madhya Pradesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

370 Vidhi Bonde Madhya Pradesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

468 Mehak Gupta Punjab 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

558 Kasthuri N Tamil Nadu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

559 Tamilarasi R Tamil Nadu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

Communique approved by commissaries panel
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

Ind. TIME TRIAL TUESDAY, Jan. 9, 2024

Final Men Under 23

Race Distance : 40 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

1 479 Manav Sarda 08.08.2003 Rajasthan 00:24:00.000 01:16:47.356 00:52:47.356 45.46

2 100 Dushyant Beniwal 15.08.2003 Chandigarh 00:09:30.000 01:02:39.840 00:53:09.840 45.14

3 195 Sahil 18.01.2002 Haryana 00:17:00.000 01:10:59.070 00:53:59.070 44.46

4 481 Narayan 10.01.2002 Rajasthan 00:15:00.000 01:09:03.712 00:54:03.712 44.39

5 227 Adil Altaf 06.05.2004 Jammu & Kashmir 00:12:00.000 01:06:21.566 00:54:21.566 44.15

6 286 Shrishail  Virapur 10.11.2001 Karnataka 00:19:00.000 01:14:02.650 00:55:02.650 43.60

7 194 Ravi Singh 01.07.2004 Haryana 00:21:00.000 01:16:04.726 00:55:04.726 43.57

8 284 Pratap  Padachi 19.08.2004 Karnataka 00:14:00.000 01:09:13.784 00:55:13.784 43.45

9 86 Vikram Seth 26.01.2001 Chandigarh 00:23:00.000 01:18:28.748 00:55:28.748 43.26

10 385 Pranav Kamble 07.06.2001 Maharashtra 00:22:00.000 01:18:12.360 00:56:12.360 42.70

11 659 Rhitankar Das 14.12.2001 West Bengal 00:18:00.000 01:14:44.660 00:56:44.660 42.29

12 386 Mustafa Patrawala 10.05.2002 Maharashtra 00:10:30.000 01:07:22.234 00:56:52.234 42.20

13 365 Prithviraj Singh 04.05.2001 Madhya Pradesh 00:10:00.000 01:07:01.218 00:57:01.218 42.09

14 163 Thakor Shubhamkumar 04.11.2003 Gujarat 00:06:00.000 01:03:22.768 00:57:22.768 41.83

15 48 Debanuj Saikia 30.07.2002 Assam 00:01:30.000 00:59:40.710 00:58:10.710 41.25

16 330 Salvin. V.J 30.11.2004 Kerala 00:07:00.000 01:05:19.232 00:58:19.232 41.15

17 646 Dhruv Dahiya 23.09.2003 Uttarakhand 00:01:00.000 00:59:50.218 00:58:50.218 40.79

18 224 Abhinav Kc 16.11.2001 Himachal Pradesh 00:04:30.000 01:03:40.716 00:59:10.716 40.56

19 367 Bhuyash Brain Kapoor 22.09.2004 Madhya Pradesh 00:05:30.000 01:04:51.418 00:59:21.418 40.43

20 166 Ahuja Chakshu 22.08.2003 Gujarat 00:20:00.000 01:19:38.612 00:59:38.612 40.24

21 465 Gunkaran Singh 21.11.2002 Punjab 00:11:00.000 01:11:16.240 01:00:16.240 39.82

22 47 Rimanju Roy 05.09.2003 Assam 00:13:30.000 01:13:51.514 01:00:21.514 39.76

23 329 Pranay S. Nair 26.11.2003 Kerala 00:13:00.000 01:13:22.312 01:00:22.312 39.75

24 15 K Vamsi Kiran 04.01.2003 Andhra Pradesh 00:00:00.000 01:01:01.650 01:01:01.650 39.33

25 547 Mownishwaran A 07.11.2004 Tamil Nadu 00:14:30.000 01:15:43.560 01:01:13.560 39.20

26 252 Rohit Kumar 08.10.2004 Jharkhand 00:02:00.000 01:04:09.510 01:02:09.510 38.61

27 58 Mayank Raj 17.07.2004 Bihar 00:12:30.000 01:16:16.370 01:03:46.370 37.63

28 433 Laldintluanga 10.12.2002 Mizoram 00:00:30.000 01:05:44.190 01:05:14.190 36.79

29 246 Kaushal Kumar 14.03.2003 Jharkhand 00:04:00.000 01:09:24.316 01:05:24.316 36.69

30 548 Kesavaraj B 08.01.2004 Tamil Nadu 00:11:30.000 01:17:15.510 01:05:45.510 36.50

31 16 G Sam Manohar 12.02.2001 Andhra Pradesh 00:09:00.000 01:14:54.217 01:05:54.217 36.42

32 584 M. Damodhar 01.01.2000 Telangana 00:02:30.000 01:10:23.540 01:07:53.540 35.35

33 436 Sangam Pattnaik 04.09.2001 Odisha 00:08:30.000 01:17:36.712 01:09:06.712 34.73

34 150 Pratik Naik 02.11.2003 Goa 00:06:30.000 01:16:05.594 01:09:35.594 34.49

35 59 Hritik Raj 19.01.2003 Bihar 00:03:30.000 01:25:06.040 01:21:36.040 29.41

581 Alladi Manohar 28.10.2004 Telangana 00:07:30.000 DNF

620 Ravi   08.08.2001 Uttar Pradesh 00:08:00.000 DNF

126 Akshar Tyagi 03.04.2005 Delhi 00:16:00.000 DNF

643 Prashant Bhatt 04.08.2001 Uttarakhand 00:03:00.000 DNS

235 Mashooq Maqbool 04.02.2002 Jammu & Kashmir 00:05:00.000 DNS

Final  Results

Communique No. 20

_______________________________
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE WEDNESDAY, Jan. 10, 2024

Final MEN UNDER 23

Race Distance : 100 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Timing Speed @km

1 287 Uday  Guled 01.07.2004 Karnataka 02:28:56.019 40.29

2 385 Pranav Kamble 07.06.2001 Maharashtra 02:28:57.710 40.28

3 197 Ritesh 24.05.2002 Haryana 02:29:54.315 40.03

4 484 Radha Kishan Godara 19.10.2003 Rajasthan

5 547 Mownishwaran A 07.11.2004 Tamil Nadu

6 285 Sachin  Ranjanagi 28.07.2001 Karnataka

7 286 Shrishail  Virapur 10.11.2001 Karnataka

8 659 Rhitankar Das 14.12.2001 West Bengal

9 481 Narayan 10.01.2002 Rajasthan

10 387 Hanuman Chopade 15.12.2002 Maharashtra

11 328 Adwaith Sankar 02.02.2004 Kerala

12 127 Arshad Faridi 15.06.2003 Delhi

13 228 Mohmissa Ismail 28.12.2001 Jammu & Kashmir

14 128 Raghav Jha 19.10.2003 Delhi

15 235 Mashooq Maqbool 04.02.2002 Jammu & Kashmir

16 330 Salvin. V.J 30.11.2004 Kerala

17 86 Vikram Seth 26.01.2001 Chandigarh

18 660 Hardik Kr Shaw 21.12.2003 West Bengal

19 194 Ravi Singh 01.07.2004 Haryana

20 284 Pratap  Padachi 19.08.2004 Karnataka

21 365 Prithviraj Singh 04.05.2001 Madhya Pradesh

22 583 Utsav Batteneni 12.05.2002 Telangana

23 227 Adil Altaf 06.05.2004 Jammu & Kashmir

24 433 Laldintluanga 10.12.2002 Mizoram

25 329 Pranay S. Nair 26.11.2003 Kerala

26 167 Vaishya Shyam 20.01.2001 Gujarat

27 367 Bhuyash Brain Kapoor 22.09.2004 Madhya Pradesh

28 124 Gaurav Kumar 17.10.2004 Delhi

29 331 Sudhev M.B 22.01.2002 Kerala

30 166 Ahuja Chakshu 22.08.2003 Gujarat

31 679 Daksh Chaudhary 04.11.2004 Uttar Pradesh

32 164 Mohammed Saif 02.04.2003 Gujarat

33 224 Abhinav Kc 16.11.2001 Himachal Pradesh

34 549 Sanjai Saravanan 18.10.2002 Tamil Nadu

35 661 Dipayan Saha 19.11.2001 West Bengal

36 620 Ravi   08.08.2001 Uttar Pradesh

Final Results
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

37 386 Mustafa Patrawala 10.05.2002 Maharashtra

38 47 Rimanju Roy 05.09.2003 Assam

39 643 Prashant Bhatt 04.08.2001 Uttarakhand

40 646 Dhruv Dahiya 23.09.2003 Uttarakhand

41 662 Adrian Chen 03.08.2004 West Bengal

42 163 Thakor Shubhamkumar 04.11.2003 Gujarat

43 479 Manav Sarda 08.08.2003 Rajasthan

44 129 Chirag Sehgal 31.12.2003 Delhi

45 48 Debanuj Saikia 30.07.2002 Assam

46 548 Kesavaraj B 08.01.2004 Tamil Nadu

47 388 Tejas Dhande 04.08.2002 Maharashtra

48 15 K Vamsi Kiran 04.01.2003 Andhra Pradesh

49 677 Raj Prohlad Neog 06.09.2002 Assam

50 14 Sk Nagur Roshan 04.02.2003 Andhra Pradesh

51 366 Shivamjeet Wattee 06.07.2002 Madhya Pradesh

DNS 58 Mayank Raj 17.07.2004 Bihar

DNS 644 Akshay Kanyal 26.09.2002 Uttarakhand

DNF 12 D Ganesh 20.06.2002 Andhra Pradesh

DNF 16 G Sam Manohar 12.02.2001 Andhra Pradesh

DNF 59 Hritik Raj 19.01.2003 Bihar

DNF 100 Dushyant Beniwal 15.08.2003 Chandigarh

DNF 102 Divyanshu 19.07.2003 Chhattisgarh

DNF 150 Pratik Naik 02.11.2003 Goa

DNF 165 Pachkoti Ashish 05.09.2004 Gujarat

DNF 195 Sahil 18.01.2002 Haryana

DNF 196 Shushant 12.08.2004 Haryana

DNF 250 Vivek Kumar 05.02.2004 Jharkhand

DNF 252 Rohit Kumar 08.10.2004 Jharkhand

DNF 258 Vikash Kumar 01.01.2004 Jharkhand

DNF 436 Sangam Pattnaik 04.09.2001 Odisha

DNF 465 Gunkaran Singh 21.11.2002 Punjab

DNF 466 Divjot Singh 28.04.2004 Punjab

DNF 467 Divjot Singh 01.01.2004 Punjab

DNF 482 Sarwan Saad 03.07.2003 Rajasthan

DNF 546 Udhaya K 26.06.2003 Tamil Nadu

DNF 550 Udhaya Sivam A 16.03.2000 Tamil Nadu

DNF 581 Alladi Manohar 28.10.2004 Telangana

DNF 582 Neeli Rakesh 16.09.2006 Telangana

DNF 584 M. Damodhar 01.01.2000 Telangana

DNF 645 Raj Arya 08.12.2004 Uttarakhand

_______________________________
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL WEDNESDAY, Jan. 10, 2024

Final MEN JUNIOR

Race Distance : 30 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

1 495 Kheta Ram 07.09.2005 Rajasthan 00:25:00.000 01:04:53.319 00:39:53.319 45.13

2 494 Kailash Jakhar 12.06.2006 Rajasthan 00:20:00.000 01:00:11.997 00:40:11.997 44.78

3 89 Jai Dogra 07.02.2005 Chandigarh 00:23:00.000 01:03:37.420 00:40:37.420 44.31

4 296 Rahul  Rathod 01.06.2006 Karnataka 00:17:00.000 00:57:50.644 00:40:50.644 44.07

5 590 Aashirvad Saxena 15.11.2005 Telangana 00:24:00.000 01:04:54.795 00:40:54.795 44.00

6 62 Prahlad Kumar 03.02.2005 Bihar 00:22:00.000 01:03:00.709 00:41:00.709 43.89

7 295 Sujal  Jadhav 02.03.2006 Karnataka 00:21:00.000 01:02:40.106 00:41:40.106 43.20

8 90 Rishi Gupta 15.12.2006 Chandigarh 00:08:00.000 00:49:48.733 00:41:48.733 43.05

9 201 Subash 04.02.2006 Haryana 00:16:00.000 00:57:51.659 00:41:51.659 43.00

10 152 Mark Fernandes 20.07.2005 Goa 00:13:00.000 00:55:05.298 00:42:05.298 42.77

11 230 Adnan Bashir 18.04.2005 Jammu & Kashmir 00:01:00.000 00:43:10.968 00:42:10.968 42.67

12 394 Virendrasinh  Patil 16.02.2005 Maharashtra 00:19:00.000 01:01:14.752 00:42:14.752 42.61

13 626 Vivek Panwar 08.07.2005 Uttar Pradesh 00:10:00.000 00:52:59.147 00:42:59.147 41.87

14 395 Nihal Nadaf 26.12.2006 Maharashtra 00:15:00.000 00:58:04.111 00:43:04.111 41.79

15 371 Anant Singh Mehra 12.05.2005 Madhya Pradesh 00:04:30.000 00:47:44.036 00:43:14.036 41.63

16 18 B Mani Kanta 15.07.2005 Andhra Pradesh 00:00:00.000 00:43:39.161 00:43:39.161 41.23

17 172 Panjvani Mijaan Abbas 01.09.2005 Gujarat 00:11:00.000 00:54:48.807 00:43:48.807 41.08

18 554 Kishore.N 12.06.2006 Tamil Nadu 00:12:30.000 00:57:21.659 00:44:51.659 40.12

19 19 K Suresh Babu 05.10.2005 Andhra Pradesh 00:12:00.000 00:57:14.713 00:45:14.713 39.78

20 470 Anav Puri 01.12.2005 Punjab 00:07:30.000 00:53:05.996 00:45:35.996 39.47

21 591 Sammeta Koushik 05.03.2006 Telangana 00:04:00.000 00:49:39.462 00:45:39.462 39.42

22 174 Patel Meet 19.01.2006 Gujarat 00:03:00.000 00:48:54.097 00:45:54.097 39.21

23 680 Purushothaman.S 01.09.2006 Tamil Nadu 00:06:30.000 00:52:44.799 00:46:14.799 38.92

24 340 Keith Stanly 24.03.2005 Kerala 00:09:00.000 00:55:42.285 00:46:42.285 38.54

25 254 Deepraj Oraon 10.12.2006 Jharkhand 00:07:00.000 00:53:56.831 00:46:56.831 38.34

26 457 S. Jayakumar 05.08.2005 Puducherry 00:06:00.000 00:53:54.200 00:47:54.200 37.58

27 63 Vikesh Kumar Yadav 17.03.2006 Bihar 00:08:30.000 00:56:24.960 00:47:54.960 37.57

28 439 Subesh Kumar Hansdah 13.02.2006 Odisha 00:00:30.000 00:48:42.241 00:48:12.241 37.34

29 648 Kapil Rawat 10.03.2005 Uttarakhand 00:02:00.000 00:50:30.319 00:48:30.319 37.11

30 106 Udit Narayan 05.06.2005 Chhattisgarh 00:02:30.000 00:51:58.318 00:49:28.318 36.38

31 341 Sooraj 12.09.2005 Kerala 00:18:00.000 01:07:57.108 00:49:57.108 36.03

32 627 Ashish Rathor 01.01.2006 Uttar Pradesh 00:05:00.000 00:57:15.317 00:52:15.317 34.45

33 256 Ravi Ranjan Kr.Singh 09.08.2007 Jharkhand 00:01:30.000 00:54:44.743 00:53:14.743 33.81

34 422 Keithellakpam Pari Singh 24.07.2005 Manipur 00:05:30.000 00:59:19.562 00:53:49.562 33.44

35 665 Aditya Singh 15.08.2005 West Bengal 00:03:30.000 00:57:26.530 00:53:56.530 33.37

440 Sthitiprajan Soumik Pohi 06.11.2006 Odisha 00:09:30.000 DNF

133 Jaspreet Singh Saini 10.03.2005 Delhi 00:10:30.000 DNF

469 Sahildeep Singh 07.02.2005 Punjab 00:11:30.000 DNF

202 Gautam 10.11.2005 Haryana 00:14:00.000 DNF

Final Results

Communique No. 24
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

TEAM TIME TRIAL THURSDAY, Jan. 11, 2024

Final MEN JUNIOR

Race Distance : 40 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

494 Kailash Jakhar 12.06.2006

1 495 Kheta Ram 07.09.2005 Rajasthan 00:16:00.000 01:06:48.566 00:50:48.566 47.24

496 Tolaram Dudi 05.07.2006

497 Surender Choudhary 13.03.2005

295 Sujal  Jadhav 02.03.2006

2 296 Rahul  Rathod 01.06.2006 Karnataka 00:14:00.000 01:05:07.123 00:51:07.123 46.95

297 Mallesh  Badiger 20.08.2005

298 Raghavendra  Vandal 25.08.2005

201 Subash 04.02.2006

3 202 Gautam 10.11.2005 Haryana 00:10:00.000 01:02:27.781 00:52:27.781 45.75

203 Krishan 15.02.2006

204 Anish Kumar 18.01.2006

394 Virendrasinh  Patil 16.02.2005

4 395 Nihal Nadaf 26.12.2006 Maharashtra 00:12:00.000 01:05:46.414 00:53:46.414 44.63

396 Viplav Malpate 16.08.2006

398 Soyab Mulani 19.04.2006

62 Prahlad Kumar 03.02.2005

5 63 Vikesh Kumar Yadav 17.03.2006 Bihar 00:08:00.000 01:02:27.880 00:54:27.880 44.07

64 Nitesh Kumar 12.02.2005

71 Shashi Yadav 11.02.2008

337 Atharva Ashok Patil 27.02.2005

6 338 Avinash Sreedhar .P.A 22.04.2006 Kerala 00:06:00.000 01:03:32.814 00:57:32.814 41.71

340 Keith Stanly 24.03.2005

339 Hunaif.P 29.03.2005

254 Deepraj Oraon 10.12.2006

7 255 Ranjit Kr. Mahto 08.03.2006 Jharkhand 00:02:00.000 01:02:26.152 01:00:26.152 39.71

256 Ravi Ranjan Kr.Singh 09.08.2007

257 Sushant Oraon 21.02.2006

439 Subesh Kumar Hansdah 13.02.2006

8 440 Sthitiprajan Soumik Pohi 06.11.2006 Odisha 00:00:00.000 01:00:45.621 01:00:45.621 39.50

441 Ssakshat Patra 06.11.2006

444 Raiguru Suryansh Mohapatra 03.03.2008

172 Panjvani Mijaan Abbas 01.09.2005

9 173 Patel Ronit 03.02.2005 Gujarat 00:04:00.000 01:08:20.316 01:04:20.316 37.30

174 Patel Meet 19.01.2006

Final Results
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE THURSDAY, Jan. 11, 2024

Final WOMEN JUNIOR

Race Distance : 60 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Timing Speed @km

1 558 Kasthuri N 27.05.2005 Tamil Nadu 01:55:37.739 31.13

2 559 Tamilarasi R 07.11.2005 Tamil Nadu 01:55:37.795 31.13

3 401 Snehal Mali 07.07.2006 Maharashtra 01:55:37.816 31.13

4 301 Nanda  Chichakhandi 05.07.2005 Karnataka

5 300 Anupama  Guled 06.06.2006 Karnataka

6 303 Payal  Chavan 14.09.2006 Karnataka

7 304 Shaila  Nyamagoud 20.01.2005 Karnataka

8 342 Alanis Lilly Cubeleo 15.09.2005 Kerala

9 261 Santoshi Oraon 22.01.2006 Jharkhand

10 302 Keerti  Nayak 21.12.2006 Karnataka

11 399 Apurva Gore 25.03.2005 Maharashtra

12 400 Manali Ratnoji 07.02.2005 Maharashtra

13 260 Puspa Kumari 15.10.2005 Jharkhand

14 259 Laxmi Kumari Mahto 05.12.2005 Jharkhand

15 403 Srushti Kumbhoje 27.10.2006 Maharashtra

16 402 Sujata Waghmare 08.12.2005 Maharashtra

17 499 Harshita Jakhar 24.07.2007 Rajasthan

DNF 25 P Pallavi 23.02.2008 Andhra Pradesh

DNF 67 Guriya Kumari 10.06.2005 Bihar

DNF 68 Appi Kumari 12.11.2006 Bihar

DNF 108 Punam Rajbhar 29.09.2006 Chhattisgarh

DNF 109 Jyoti Sahu 03.04.2006 Chhattisgarh

DNF 137 Gungun Gupta 30.01.2006 Delhi

DNF 175 Reddy Harshini 19.12.2005 Gujarat

DNF 176 Panchkoti Nita 03.01.2005 Gujarat

DNF 177 Vaishya Shobha 20.08.2005 Gujarat

DNF 208 Trisha 07.06.2006 Haryana

DNF 232 Humaira Khurssheed 09.08.2006 Jammu & Kashmir

DNF 305 Akshata Bhutanal 20.07.2005 Karnataka

DNF 343 Nitha Ann Abraham 13.02.2006 Kerala

DNF 344 Aparna Suresh 17.04.2005 Kerala

DNF 471 Manrozdeep Kaur Paunnu 26.01.2006 Punjab

DNF 560 Pooja Swetha M 20.10.2006 Tamil Nadu

DNF 561 Dhanya K 28.03.2006 Tamil Nadu

Final Results
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

DNF 601 P. Ankitha 28.08.2008 Telangana

DNF 666 Kajal Kumari Roy 21.05.2005 West Bengal

DNF 23 V Bhargavi 28.01.2006 Andhra Pradesh

DNF 66 Kaveri 23.06.2006 Bihar

DNF 207 Nilakshi 12.01.2006 Haryana

DNF 442 Minati Sing 27.05.2005 Odisha

DNF 443 Muskan Kisan 20.09.2005 Odisha

DNF 500 Priyanka Bishnoi 10.07.2006 Rajasthan

DNF 501 Ritika Bishnoi 27.07.2006 Rajasthan

DNF 502 Somya 19.05.2006 Rajasthan

DNS 206 Milan Chodhary 17.12.2006 Haryana

DNS 503 Jasodha Tard 01.01.2006 Rajasthan

_______________________________
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

Ind. TIME TRIAL TUESDAY, Jan. 9, 2024

Final Women Junior

Race Distance : 20 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

1 499 Harshita Jakhar 24.07.2007 Rajasthan 00:28:00.000 00:57:27.210 00:29:27.210 40.74

2 301 Nanda  Chichakhandi 05.07.2005 Karnataka 00:26:00.000 00:56:18.029 00:30:18.029 39.60

3 300 Anupama  Guled 06.06.2006 Karnataka 00:20:00.000 00:50:49.649 00:30:49.649 38.93

4 342 Alanis Lilly Cubeleo 15.09.2005 Kerala 00:25:00.000 00:56:15.173 00:31:15.173 38.40

5 399 Apurva Gore 25.03.2005 Maharashtra 00:27:00.000 00:59:04.828 00:32:04.828 37.41

6 500 Priyanka Bishnoi 10.07.2006 Rajasthan 00:22:00.000 00:54:07.931 00:32:07.931 37.35

7 261 Santoshi Oraon 22.01.2006 Jharkhand 00:16:00.000 00:48:18.550 00:32:18.550 37.14

8 558 Kasthuri N 27.05.2005 Tamil Nadu 00:23:00.000 00:55:22.050 00:32:22.050 37.07

9 400 Manali Ratnoji 07.02.2005 Maharashtra 00:17:00.000 00:50:57.806 00:33:57.806 35.33

10 260 Puspa Kumari 15.10.2005 Jharkhand 00:24:00.000 00:58:20.671 00:34:20.671 34.94

11 206 Milan Chodhary 17.12.2006 Haryana 00:18:00.000 00:52:41.216 00:34:41.216 34.60

12 207 Nilakshi 12.01.2006 Haryana 00:09:00.000 00:47:11.672 00:38:11.672 31.42

13 177 Vaishya Shobha 20.08.2005 Gujarat 00:01:00.000 00:40:30.651 00:39:30.651 30.37

14 595 P. Sravanthi 26.05.2006 Telangana 00:05:00.000 00:44:35.876 00:39:35.876 30.30

15 471 Manrozdeep Kaur Paunnu 26.01.2006 Punjab 00:11:00.000 00:50:37.895 00:39:37.895 30.28

16 343 Nitha Ann Abraham 13.02.2006 Kerala 00:02:00.000 00:41:47.096 00:39:47.096 30.16

17 666 Kajal Kumari Roy 21.05.2005 West Bengal 00:12:00.000 00:51:52.316 00:39:52.316 30.10

18 68 Appi Kumari 12.11.2006 Bihar 00:04:00.000 00:45:05.110 00:41:05.110 29.21

19 67 Guriya Kumari 10.06.2005 Bihar 00:13:00.000 00:57:09.591 00:44:09.591 27.17

20 442 Minati Sing 27.05.2005 Odisha 00:07:00.000 00:52:35.299 00:45:35.299 26.32

21 601 P. Ankitha 28.08.2008 Telangana 00:21:00.000 01:08:43.527 00:47:43.527 25.14

22 175 Reddy Harshini 19.12.2005 Gujarat 00:10:00.000 00:57:49.135 00:47:49.135 25.09

23 108 Punam Rajbhar 29.09.2006 Chhattisgarh 00:08:00.000 00:56:29.186 00:48:29.186 24.75

24 23 V Bhargavi 28.01.2006 Andhra Pradesh 00:15:00.000 01:04:58.359 00:49:58.359 24.01

25 24 T Kavya Sri 11.05.2005 Andhra Pradesh 00:03:00.000 00:53:59.176 00:50:59.176 23.54

443 Muskan Kisan 20.09.2005 Odisha 00:00:00.000 DNF

92 Deetya Datta 27.12.2006 Chandigarh 00:14:00.000 DNF

232 Humaira Khurssheed 09.08.2006 Jammu & Kashmir 00:06:00.000 DNS

631 Akanksha Verma 07.01.2006 Uttar Pradesh 00:19:00.000 DNS

Final Results

Communique No. 30
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

TEAM TIME TRIAL WEDNESDAY, Jan. 10, 2024

Final WOMEN JUNIOR

Race Distance : 30 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

300 Anupama  Guled 06.06.2006

1 301 Nanda  Chichakhandi 05.07.2005 Karnataka 00:02:00.000 00:46:38.815 00:44:38.815 40.32

302 Keerti  Nayak 21.12.2006

303 Payal  Chavan 14.09.2006

499 Harshita Jakhar 24.07.2007

2 500 Priyanka Bishnoi 10.07.2006 Rajasthan 00:04:00.000 00:49:24.383 00:45:24.383 39.64

501 Ritika Bishnoi 27.07.2006

502 Somya 19.05.2006

399 Apurva Gore 25.03.2005

3 400 Manali Ratnoji 07.02.2005 Maharashtra 00:05:00.000 00:53:13.429 00:48:13.429 37.33

401 Snehal Mali 07.07.2006

403 Srushti Kumbhoje 27.10.2006

342 Alanis Lilly Cubeleo 15.09.2005

4 343 Nitha Ann Abraham 13.02.2006 Kerala 00:01:00.000 00:50:29.727 00:49:29.727 36.37

344 Aparna Suresh 17.04.2005

259 Laxmi Kumari Mahto 05.12.2005

5 260 Puspa Kumari 15.10.2005 Jharkhand 00:00:00.000 00:50:19.678 00:50:19.678 35.77

261 Santoshi Oraon 22.01.2006

268 Sindhu Lata Hembrom 06.04.2007

206 Milan Chodhary 17.12.2006

207 Nilakshi 12.01.2006 Haryana 00:03:00.000 DNF

208 Trisha 07.06.2006

214 Vanshika 28.01.2007

Final Results

Communique No. 32
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE FRIDAY, Jan. 12, 2024

Final MEN JUNIOR

Race Distance : 80 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Timing Speed @km

1 495 Kheta Ram 07.09.2005 Rajasthan 01:59:27.759 40.18

2 594 Chirayush Patwardhan 18.01.2005 Telangana 01:59:27.810 40.18

3 590 Aashirvad Saxena 15.11.2005 Telangana 01:59:27.836 40.18

4 337 Atharva Ashok Patil 27.02.2005 Kerala

5 554 Kishore.N 12.06.2006 Tamil Nadu

6 201 Subash 04.02.2006 Haryana

7 295 Sujal  Jadhav 02.03.2006 Karnataka

8 64 Nitesh Kumar 12.02.2005 Bihar

9 498 Bajrang Lega 07.06.2006 Rajasthan

10 230 Adnan Bashir 18.04.2005 Jammu & Kashmir

11 340 Keith Stanly 24.03.2005 Kerala

12 626 Vivek Panwar 08.07.2005 Uttar Pradesh

13 371 Anant Singh Mehra 12.05.2005 Madhya Pradesh

14 63 Vikesh Kumar Yadav 17.03.2006 Bihar

15 680 Purushothaman.S 01.09.2006 Tamil Nadu

16 172 Panjvani Mijaan Abbas 01.09.2005 Gujarat

17 152 Mark Fernandes 20.07.2005 Goa

18 90 Rishi Gupta 15.12.2006 Chandigarh

19 202 Gautam 10.11.2005 Haryana

20 174 Patel Meet 19.01.2006 Gujarat

21 338 Avinash Sreedhar .P.A 22.04.2006 Kerala

22 494 Kailash Jakhar 12.06.2006 Rajasthan

23 297 Mallesh  Badiger 20.08.2005 Karnataka

24 341 Sooraj 12.09.2005 Kerala

25 134 Ayush Singh 26.06.2005 Delhi

26 106 Udit Narayan 05.06.2005 Chhattisgarh

27 19 K Suresh Babu 05.10.2005 Andhra Pradesh

28 496 Tolaram Dudi 05.07.2006 Rajasthan

29 593 A. Rama Krishna 11.05.2005 Telangana

30 396 Viplav Malpate 16.08.2006 Maharashtra

31 556 Vigneshwaran.K 07.09.2005 Tamil Nadu

32 497 Surender Choudhary 13.03.2005 Rajasthan

33 339 Hunaif.P 29.03.2005 Kerala

34 257 Sushant Oraon 21.02.2006 Jharkhand

35 173 Patel Ronit 03.02.2005 Gujarat

36 89 Jai Dogra 07.02.2005 Chandigarh

Final Results
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

37 648 Kapil Rawat 10.03.2005 Uttarakhand

38 296 Rahul  Rathod 01.06.2006 Karnataka

39 395 Nihal Nadaf 26.12.2006 Maharashtra

40 470 Anav Puri 01.12.2005 Punjab

41 682 Ayush Negi 07.09.2006 Uttarakhand

42 299 Ramesh  Malagundi 01.06.2005 Karnataka

43 591 Sammeta Koushik 05.03.2006 Telangana

18 B Mani Kanta 15.07.2005 Andhra Pradesh

20 V Veera Reddy 24.08.2006 Andhra Pradesh

21 K Prudhvi Reddy 06.06.2006 Andhra Pradesh

22 K Rahul 17.06.2005 Andhra Pradesh

62 Prahlad Kumar 03.02.2005 Bihar

65 Aditya Kumar 01.03.2006 Bihar

91 Ishan Deshwal 16.04.2005 Chandigarh

132 Arjun Singhal 02.12.2006 Delhi

133 Jaspreet Singh Saini 10.03.2005 Delhi

135 Arshman Khan 01.01.2006 Delhi

136 Porush Mavi 12.08.2006 Delhi

203 Krishan 15.02.2006 Haryana

204 Anish Kumar 18.01.2006 Haryana

205 Aman Ranga 21.12.2006 Haryana

231 Parvaiz Ahmad 15.02.2006 Jammu & Kashmir

247 Mukesh Kaivart 21.05.2006 Jharkhand

254 Deepraj Oraon 10.12.2006 Jharkhand

298 Raghavendra  Vandal 25.08.2005 Karnataka

394 Virendrasinh  Patil 16.02.2005 Maharashtra

397 Ashwin  Mardhekar 21.01.2005 Maharashtra

398 Soyab Mulani 19.04.2006 Maharashtra

439 Subesh Kumar Hansdah 13.02.2006 Odisha

440 Sthitiprajan Soumik Pohi 06.11.2006 Odisha

441 Ssakshat Patra 06.11.2006 Odisha

457 S. Jayakumar 05.08.2005 Puducherry

469 Sahildeep Singh 07.02.2005 Punjab

557 Michael Antony .J 08.09.2005 Tamil Nadu

592 Aileni Varun Reddy 17.02.2006 Telangana

627 Ashish Rathor 01.01.2006 Uttar Pradesh

628 Yogesh Kumar 10.03.2005 Uttar Pradesh

629 Shivam Sharma 07.03.2005 Uttar Pradesh

630 Abhishek Kumar 09.03.2006 Uttar Pradesh

664 Neel Bose 21.09.2005 West Bengal

665 Aditya Singh 15.08.2005 West Bengal

_______________________________
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

Ind. TIME TRIAL TUESDAY, Jan. 9, 2024

Final Sub Junior Boys

Race Distance : 20 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

1 505 Shaurya Sheoran 04.03.2007 Rajasthan 00:41:00.000 01:07:24.126 00:26:24.126 45.45

2 504 Radhakishan Hudda 01.12.2007 Rajasthan 00:38:00.000 01:04:51.184 00:26:51.184 44.69

3 307 Yallesh  Huded 03.03.2008 Karnataka 00:39:00.000 01:06:06.420 00:27:06.420 44.27

4 210 Angad Singh 14.01.2007 Haryana 00:37:00.000 01:04:18.112 00:27:18.112 43.95

5 209 Manish Nehra 10.01.2007 Haryana 00:27:00.000 00:54:40.118 00:27:40.118 43.37

6 306 Nitish  Pujari 29.01.2007 Karnataka 00:26:00.000 00:53:55.334 00:27:55.334 42.98

7 404 Siddhesh Ghorpade 01.01.2008 Maharashtra 00:40:00.000 01:07:59.945 00:27:59.945 42.86

8 264 Prithvi Raj Singh 11.12.2007 Jharkhand 00:25:00.000 00:53:11.110 00:28:11.110 42.58

9 153 Ashwel Fernandes 07.04.2008 Goa 00:22:00.000 00:51:04.660 00:29:04.660 41.27

10 50 Rupjyoti Kataki 19.07.2007 Assam 00:18:00.000 00:47:10.910 00:29:10.910 41.12

11 562 Aali Abdullah 17.06.2007 Tamil Nadu 00:31:00.000 01:00:19.210 00:29:19.210 40.93

12 597 Gsai Charan Yadav 06.12.2007 Telangana 00:35:00.000 01:05:08.220 00:30:08.220 39.82

13 71 Shashi Yadav 11.02.2008 Bihar 00:43:00.000 01:13:14.570 00:30:14.570 39.68

14 405 Aryan Malage 21.10.2008 Maharashtra 00:33:00.000 01:03:27.936 00:30:27.936 39.39

15 265 Subham Kumar 05.06.2008 Jharkhand 00:12:00.000 00:42:45.560 00:30:45.560 39.01

16 372 Abhinandan Patel 18.11.2007 Madhya Pradesh 00:24:00.000 00:54:55.712 00:30:55.712 38.80

17 423 Laishram Prem Singh 03.02.2008 Manipur 00:30:00.000 01:01:07.860 00:31:07.860 38.55

18 181 Chauhan Shivam 28.08.2007 Gujarat 00:36:00.000 01:07:15.548 00:31:15.548 38.39

19 346 Vaishnav S 20.11.2007 Kerala 00:17:00.000 00:48:31.400 00:31:31.400 38.07

20 598 R. Thanishk Kumar Singh 22.04.2008 Telangana 00:05:00.000 00:36:42.774 00:31:42.774 37.84

21 345 Amaljith B 27.04.2007 Kerala 00:28:00.000 00:59:48.798 00:31:48.798 37.72

22 374 Anshul Ahiwar 15.07.2008 Madhya Pradesh 00:07:00.000 00:39:01.580 00:32:01.580 37.47

23 110 Ashu Pradhan 03.04.2008 Chhattisgarh 00:01:00.000 00:33:31.618 00:32:31.618 36.89

24 472 Eshveer Singh Chohan 15.01.2007 Punjab 00:34:00.000 01:06:34.618 00:32:34.618 36.84

25 473 Gurasees Singh 21.09.2007 Punjab 00:42:00.000 01:14:50.772 00:32:50.772 36.53

26 458 K. Yokesh 20.09.2007 Puducherry 00:29:00.000 01:01:59.920 00:32:59.920 36.37

27 633 Pankaj Prajapati 10.08.2008 Uttar Pradesh 00:14:00.000 00:47:00.265 00:33:00.265 36.36

28 178 Sarang Rajat 02.05.2007 Gujarat 00:08:00.000 00:41:06.320 00:33:06.320 36.25

29 444 Raiguru Suryansh Mohapatra 03.03.2008 Odisha 00:13:00.000 00:46:15.112 00:33:15.112 36.09

30 678 Samidha Chaki 02.01.2007 West Bengal 00:03:00.000 00:36:21.110 00:33:21.110 35.98

31 26 V M Surya Kumar 20.03.2008 Andhra Pradesh 00:00:00.000 00:33:49.220 00:33:49.220 35.48

32 112 Karan Sah 05.02.2007 Chhattisgarh 00:06:00.000 00:41:07.310 00:35:07.310 34.17

33 27 Sk Mohammed Rafi 18.03.2008 Andhra Pradesh 00:10:00.000 00:46:32.480 00:36:32.480 32.84

34 459 T. Mohamad Riyas 13.09.2007 Puducherry 00:16:00.000 00:52:59.910 00:36:59.910 32.43

35 93 Prince Kumar 15.07.2007 Chandigarh 00:32:00.000 01:09:40.060 00:37:40.060 31.86

36 650 Abhay Verma 01.05.2007 Uttarakhand 00:19:00.000 00:57:48.476 00:38:48.476 30.92

37 428 Longjam Aditya Singh 04.03.2009 Manipur 00:15:00.000 00:53:53.260 00:38:53.260 30.86

38 446 Naman Namashyu 25.12.2008 Odisha 00:02:00.000 00:41:32.512 00:39:32.512 30.35

39 234 Manik Magotra 09.09.2008 Jammu & Kashmir 00:23:00.000 01:08:10.470 00:45:10.470 26.56

40 240 Sahil Manzoor 01.12.2009 Jammu & Kashmir 00:09:00.000 01:03:50.980 00:54:50.980 21.88

41 154 Shardul Kenkre 27.07.2008 Goa 00:11:00.000 01:09:24.140 00:58:24.140 20.55

649 Mohd. Shoib 16.04.2007 Uttarakhand 00:04:00.000 DNS

632 Vipul Yadav 10.01.2007 Uttar Pradesh 00:20:00.000 DNS

138 Shivam Mishra 07.03.2007 Delhi 00:21:00.000 DNS

Final Results

Communique No. 36 Revised
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

TEAM TIME TRIAL WEDNESDAY, Jan. 10, 2024

Final SUB JUNIOR BOYS

Race Distance : 30 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

504 Radhakishan Hudda 01.12.2007

1 505 Shaurya Sheoran 04.03.2007 Rajasthan 00:16:00.000 00:55:05.044 00:39:05.044 46.05

506 Mahaveer Saran 07.03.2008

209 Manish Nehra 10.01.2007

3 210 Angad Singh 14.01.2007 Haryana 00:20:00.000 01:00:17.537 00:40:17.537 44.67

211 Mayank 15.08.2007

306 Nitish  Pujari 29.01.2007

5 307 Yallesh  Huded 03.03.2008 Karnataka 00:18:00.000 00:58:24.383 00:40:24.383 44.55

308 Aravind  Rathod 24.04.2007

404 Siddhesh Ghorpade 01.01.2008

6 405 Aryan Malage 21.10.2008 Maharashtra 00:14:00.000 00:57:20.760 00:43:20.760 41.53

406 Harish Dombale 26.01.2007

597 Gsai Charan Yadav 06.12.2007

7 598 R. Thanishk Kumar Singh 22.04.2008 Telangana 00:11:00.000 00:55:41.397 00:44:41.397 40.28

599 Shaswat Singh 25.11.2008

346 Vaishnav S 20.11.2007

8 347 Cris Mathew K G 24.07.2007 Kerala 00:12:00.000 00:56:51.260 00:44:51.260 40.13

348 Devak Pradeep 14.08.2007

262 Ayush Raj Gupta 31.08.2008

9 264 Prithvi Raj Singh 11.12.2007 Jharkhand 00:09:00.000 00:54:44.544 00:45:44.544 39.35

265 Subham Kumar 05.06.2008

178 Sarang Rajat 02.05.2007

10 179 Sheth Yatna 08.09.2008 Gujarat 00:10:00.000 00:58:51.529 00:48:51.529 36.84

181 Chauhan Shivam 28.08.2007

444 Raiguru Suryansh Mohapatra 03.03.2008

11 445 Omm Prakash Dalai 29.05.2008 Odisha 00:08:00.000 00:59:21.978 00:51:21.978 35.04

446 Naman Namashyu 25.12.2008

27 Sk Mohammed Rafi 18.03.2008

12 28 C Tarun 19.07.2008 Andhra Pradesh 00:07:00.000 01:03:36.993 00:56:36.993 31.79

29 K Bhavani Shankar Reddy 03.04.2008

372 Abhinandan Patel 18.11.2007

373 Nihar Kumar Verma 20.10.2007 Madhya Pradesh 00:13:00.000 DNF

374 Anshul Ahiwar 15.07.2008

Final Results

Communique No. 38
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE THURSDAY, Jan. 11, 2024

Final SUB JUNIOR BOYS

Race Distance : 40 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Timing Speed @km

1 506 Mahaveer Saran 07.03.2008 Rajasthan 01:01:36.228 38.96

2 211 Mayank 15.08.2007 Haryana 01:01:36.559 38.96

3 404 Siddhesh Ghorpade 01.01.2008 Maharashtra 01:01:36.737 38.95

4 505 Shaurya Sheoran 04.03.2007 Rajasthan

5 307 Yallesh  Huded 03.03.2008 Karnataka

6 406 Harish Dombale 26.01.2007 Maharashtra

7 563 Sanjay. R 01.12.2008 Tamil Nadu

8 405 Aryan Malage 21.10.2008 Maharashtra

9 264 Prithvi Raj Singh 11.12.2007 Jharkhand

10 153 Ashwel Fernandes 07.04.2008 Goa

11 507 Ramavatar Chhimpa 20.03.2008 Rajasthan

12 347 Cris Mathew K G 24.07.2007 Kerala

13 345 Amaljith B 27.04.2007 Kerala

14 597 Gsai Charan Yadav 06.12.2007 Telangana

15 308 Aravind  Rathod 24.04.2007 Karnataka

16 346 Vaishnav S 20.11.2007 Kerala

17 306 Nitish  Pujari 29.01.2007 Karnataka

18 233 Jahangir Ahamger 30.08.2008 Jammu & Kashmir

19 678 Samidha Chaki 02.01.2007 West Bengal

20 407 Onkar Gandhale 04.03.2008 Maharashtra

21 562 Aali Abdullah 17.06.2007 Tamil Nadu

22 633 Pankaj Prajapati 10.08.2008 Uttar Pradesh

23 240 Sahil Manzoor 01.12.2009 Jammu & Kashmir

24 138 Shivam Mishra 07.03.2007 Delhi

25 423 Laishram Prem Singh 03.02.2008 Manipur

26 504 Radhakishan Hudda 01.12.2007 Rajasthan

27 265 Subham Kumar 05.06.2008 Jharkhand

28 599 Shaswat Singh 25.11.2008 Telangana

29 50 Rupjyoti Kataki 19.07.2007 Assam

30 210 Angad Singh 14.01.2007 Haryana

31 309 Shrinivas  Rajaput 27.08.2007 Karnataka

32 181 Chauhan Shivam 28.08.2007 Gujarat

33 348 Devak Pradeep 14.08.2007 Kerala

34 598 R. Thanishk Kumar Singh 22.04.2008 Telangana

35 110 Ashu Pradhan 03.04.2008 Chhattisgarh

36 632 Vipul Yadav 10.01.2007 Uttar Pradesh

37 444 Raiguru Suryansh Mohapatra 03.03.2008 Odisha
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38 180 Patel Krishiv 26.03.2007 Gujarat

39 212 Vishwas 03.10.2007 Haryana

40 600 N. Jashwanth 19.07.2008 Telangana

41 28 C Tarun 19.07.2008 Andhra Pradesh

42 263 Nikhil Lohra 06.02.2008 Jharkhand

43 458 K. Yokesh 20.09.2007 Puducherry

44 649 Mohd. Shoib 16.04.2007 Uttarakhand

45 241 Zulfiqar Gazanfar 05.03.2009 Jammu & Kashmir

46 179 Sheth Yatna 08.09.2008 Gujarat

47 107 Krishna Sah 05.02.2007 Chhattisgarh

48 156 Deep Raikar 09.03.2007 Goa

49 446 Naman Namashyu 25.12.2008 Odisha

50 445 Omm Prakash Dalai 29.05.2008 Odisha

51 111 Vansh Pradhan 12.09.2008 Chhattisgarh

52 242 Rayan Manzoor 23.01.2010 Jammu & Kashmir

53 424 Langamba Sorokhaibam 31.03.2008 Manipur

DNF 26 V M Surya Kumar 20.03.2008 Andhra Pradesh

DNF 27 Sk Mohammed Rafi 18.03.2008 Andhra Pradesh

DNF 29 K Bhavani Shankar Reddy 03.04.2008 Andhra Pradesh

DNF 30 T Raja Mouli 21.05.2007 Andhra Pradesh

DNF 70 Aryan Tezas 29.12.2007 Bihar

DNF 71 Shashi Yadav 11.02.2008 Bihar

DNF 93 Prince Kumar 15.07.2007 Chandigarh

DNF 154 Shardul Kenkre 27.07.2008 Goa

DNF 155 Shubh Karmali 13.03.2007 Goa

DNF 178 Sarang Rajat 02.05.2007 Gujarat

DNF 209 Manish Nehra 10.01.2007 Haryana

DNF 372 Abhinandan Patel 18.11.2007 Madhya Pradesh

DNF 373 Nihar Kumar Verma 20.10.2007 Madhya Pradesh

DNF 374 Anshul Ahiwar 15.07.2008 Madhya Pradesh

DNF 428 Longjam Aditya Singh 04.03.2009 Manipur

DNF 459 T. Mohamad Riyas 13.09.2007 Puducherry

DNF 472 Eshveer Singh Chohan 15.01.2007 Punjab

DNF 473 Gurasees Singh 21.09.2007 Punjab

DNF 564 Febian Royce.C 24.01.2007 Tamil Nadu

DNF 565 Mohammed Anash.K 29.05.2007 Tamil Nadu

DNF 634 Akshat Dixit 17.06.2007 Uttar Pradesh

DNF 635 Dev Mishra 17.03.2008 Uttar Pradesh

DNF 650 Abhay Verma 01.05.2007 Uttarakhand

DNF 670 Joy Mondal 27.07.2007 West Bengal

_______________________________
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

Ind. TIME TRIAL TUESDAY, Jan. 9, 2024

Final Sub Junior Girls

Race Distance : 15 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

1 517 Anjali Jakhar 05.11.2009 Rajasthan 00:22:00.000 00:44:38.520 00:22:38.520 39.75

2 310 Chaya  Nagashetti 10.04.2007 Karnataka 00:20:00.000 00:43:15.023 00:23:15.023 38.71

3 213 Bhumika 30.06.2007 Haryana 00:19:00.000 00:42:22.175 00:23:22.175 38.51

4 518 Rukhmani Jyani 02.10.2009 Rajasthan 00:18:00.000 00:41:31.854 00:23:31.854 38.25

5 568 Thabitha S 01.05.2008 Tamil Nadu 00:14:00.000 00:37:43.117 00:23:43.117 37.94

6 311 Jyoti  Rathod 11.12.2008 Karnataka 00:11:30.000 00:35:17.853 00:23:47.853 37.82

7 408 Jui Narkar 09.11.2007 Maharashtra 00:16:00.000 00:39:57.464 00:23:57.464 37.57

8 182 Patel Riya 07.08.2008 Gujarat 00:07:00.000 00:31:04.085 00:24:04.085 37.39

9 409 Shravani Parit 08.08.2008 Maharashtra 00:21:00.000 00:45:19.711 00:24:19.711 36.99

10 214 Vanshika 28.01.2007 Haryana 00:12:00.000 00:36:24.073 00:24:24.073 36.88

11 72 Shalini Kumari 16.02.2007 Bihar 00:10:00.000 00:34:49.848 00:24:49.848 36.25

12 636 Arkita Verma 02.11.2007 Uttar Pradesh 00:11:00.000 00:36:04.815 00:25:04.815 35.88

13 73 Amrita 12.01.2008 Bihar 00:13:00.000 00:38:12.826 00:25:12.826 35.69

14 567 Karthiyayini. T 26.08.2007 Tamil Nadu 00:09:30.000 00:34:59.508 00:25:29.508 35.31

15 267 Nikita Soreng 29.06.2008 Jharkhand 00:01:30.000 00:27:06.470 00:25:36.470 35.15

16 52 Devi Chabukdhara 02.04.2008 Assam 00:04:30.000 00:30:19.227 00:25:49.227 34.86

17 349 Sethulekshmy V B 08.07.2008 Kerala 00:05:00.000 00:31:16.008 00:26:16.008 34.26

18 94 Punyaa Datta 20.03.2008 Chandigarh 00:09:00.000 00:35:30.023 00:26:30.023 33.96

19 51 Tinkle Gogoi 15.11.2008 Assam 00:08:30.000 00:35:06.116 00:26:36.116 33.83

20 602 S. Rathnika 12.07.2008 Telangana 00:08:00.000 00:34:40.229 00:26:40.229 33.75

21 350 Anaxiya Mariya Thomas 15.04.2007 Kerala 00:15:00.000 00:42:26.045 00:27:26.045 32.81

22 268 Sindhu Lata Hembrom 06.04.2007 Jharkhand 00:17:00.000 00:44:32.302 00:27:32.302 32.68

23 681 Kashish Shah 17.07.2008 Madhya Pradesh 00:23:00.000 00:50:45.025 00:27:45.025 32.43

24 95 Yashita 29.06.2007 Chandigarh 00:06:00.000 00:33:45.724 00:27:45.724 32.42

25 447 Manisha Sahoo 30.09.2007 Odisha 00:07:30.000 00:36:29.905 00:28:59.905 31.04

26 183 Sailor Diyanshi 22.05.2007 Gujarat 00:03:00.000 00:32:30.129 00:29:30.129 30.51

27 375 Jayna Pal 08.05.2007 Madhya Pradesh 00:04:00.000 00:34:26.133 00:30:26.133 29.57

28 113 Punam Devi 29.05.2008 Chhattisgarh 00:06:30.000 00:37:24.489 00:30:54.489 29.12

29 603 P. Ravali 07.03.2008 Telangana 00:02:30.000 00:34:15.452 00:31:45.452 28.34

30 448 Banita Kisan 23.03.2007 Odisha 00:02:00.000 00:35:05.216 00:33:05.216 27.20

31 41 Sk Jasmin 26.03.2009 Andhra Pradesh 00:05:30.000 00:38:54.391 00:33:24.391 26.94

32 114 Vanshika Mahana 18.10.2008 Chhattisgarh 00:00:00.000 00:34:09.210 00:34:09.210 26.35

33 637 Simran Rathour 11.08.2008 Uttar Pradesh 00:00:30.000 00:34:49.848 00:34:19.848 26.22

34 31 P Anuradha Reddy 24.01.2008 Andhra Pradesh 00:01:00.000 00:37:28.666 00:36:28.666 24.67

474 Prabhjot Kaur 29.06.2008 Punjab 00:10:30.000 DNF

Final Results

Communique No. 42

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel

Page 1 of 1



   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

TEAM TIME TRIAL WEDNESDAY, Jan. 10, 2024

Final SUB JUNIOR GIRLS

Race Distance : 20 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

310 Chaya  Nagashetti 10.04.2007

1 311 Jyoti  Rathod 11.12.2008 Karnataka 00:38:00.000 01:08:23.751 00:30:23.751 39.48

312 Kokila  Chavan 12.04.2008

508 Siwani 15.06.2007

2 517 Anjali Jakhar 05.11.2009 Rajasthan 00:40:00.000 01:10:30.408 00:30:30.408 39.34

518 Rukhmani Jyani 02.10.2009

213 Bhumika 30.06.2007

3 214 Vanshika 28.01.2007 Haryana 00:34:00.000 01:04:38.293 00:30:38.293 39.17

215 Agrima Sandhu 14.07.2007

408 Jui Narkar 09.11.2007

4 409 Shravani Parit 08.08.2008 Maharashtra 00:32:00.000 01:04:07.263 00:32:07.263 37.36

410 Shravani Ghodeswar 17.08.2008

566 Niraimathi J 02.12.2007

5 567 Karthiyayini. T 26.08.2007 Tamil Nadu 00:36:00.000 01:08:10.990 00:32:10.990 37.29

568 Thabitha S 01.05.2008

266 Mini Hembrom 13.01.2008

6 268 Sindhu Lata Hembrom 06.04.2007 Jharkhand 00:29:00.000 01:02:28.846 00:33:28.846 35.84

269 Sweta Kumari 07.08.2007

51 Tinkle Gogoi 15.11.2008

7 52 Devi Chabukdhara 02.04.2008 Assam 00:26:00.000 00:59:30.505 00:33:30.505 35.81

56 Bishmita Sarmah 16.07.2009

349 Sethulekshmy V B 08.07.2008

8 350 Anaxiya Mariya Thomas 15.04.2007 Kerala 00:28:00.000 01:03:25.119 00:35:25.119 33.88

351 Priyamani K R 01.01.2008

94 Punyaa Datta 20.03.2008

9 95 Yashita 29.06.2007 Chandigarh 00:27:00.000 01:04:06.845 00:37:06.845 32.33

99 Lakeesha Dhiman 30.05.2011

72 Shalini Kumari 16.02.2007

10 73 Amrita 12.01.2008 Bihar 00:30:00.000 01:12:50.112 00:42:50.112 28.01

74 Sirshti Kumari 09.11.2008

Final Results
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

INDIVIDUAL ROAD RACE THURSDAY, Jan. 11, 2024

Final SUB JUNIOR GIRLS

Race Distance : 30 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Timing Speed @km

1 517 Anjali Jakhar 05.11.2009 Rajasthan 00:54:27.743 33.05

2 215 Agrima Sandhu 14.07.2007 Haryana 00:54:27.856 33.05

3 313 Ayisha  Momin 24.03.2007 Karnataka 00:54:27.976 33.05

4 567 Karthiyayini. T 26.08.2007 Tamil Nadu

5 508 Siwani 15.06.2007 Rajasthan

6 636 Arkita Verma 02.11.2007 Uttar Pradesh

7 51 Tinkle Gogoi 15.11.2008 Assam

8 214 Vanshika 28.01.2007 Haryana

9 566 Niraimathi J 02.12.2007 Tamil Nadu

10 216 Shivani 12.08.2007 Haryana

11 311 Jyoti  Rathod 11.12.2008 Karnataka

12 518 Rukhmani Jyani 02.10.2009 Rajasthan

13 568 Thabitha S 01.05.2008 Tamil Nadu

14 681 Kashish Shah 17.07.2008 Madhya Pradesh

15 411 Aasavari Rajmane 14.02.2007 Maharashtra

16 408 Jui Narkar 09.11.2007 Maharashtra

17 312 Kokila  Chavan 12.04.2008 Karnataka

18 266 Mini Hembrom 13.01.2008 Jharkhand

19 349 Sethulekshmy V B 08.07.2008 Kerala

20 73 Amrita 12.01.2008 Bihar

21 410 Shravani Ghodeswar 17.08.2008 Maharashtra

22 267 Nikita Soreng 29.06.2008 Jharkhand

23 182 Patel Riya 07.08.2008 Gujarat

24 115 Priti Sahu 09.11.2008 Chhattisgarh

25 352 Ann Riya Antony 08.05.2007 Kerala

DNF 31 P Anuradha Reddy 24.01.2008 Andhra Pradesh

DNF 32 B Sirisha 08.07.2008 Andhra Pradesh

DNF 41 Sk Jasmin 26.03.2009 Andhra Pradesh

DNF 52 Devi Chabukdhara 02.04.2008 Assam

DNF 72 Shalini Kumari 16.02.2007 Bihar

DNF 74 Sirshti Kumari 09.11.2008 Bihar

DNF 94 Punyaa Datta 20.03.2008 Chandigarh

DNF 95 Yashita 29.06.2007 Chandigarh

DNF 113 Punam Devi 29.05.2008 Chhattisgarh

Final Results
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DNF 183 Sailor Diyanshi 22.05.2007 Gujarat

DNF 236 Soliha 04.08.2007 Jammu & Kashmir

DNF 268 Sindhu Lata Hembrom 06.04.2007 Jharkhand

DNF 310 Chaya  Nagashetti 10.04.2007 Karnataka

DNF 350 Anaxiya Mariya Thomas 15.04.2007 Kerala

DNF 351 Priyamani K R 01.01.2008 Kerala

DNF 375 Jayna Pal 08.05.2007 Madhya Pradesh

DNF 409 Shravani Parit 08.08.2008 Maharashtra

DNF 447 Manisha Sahoo 30.09.2007 Odisha

DNF 474 Prabhjot Kaur 29.06.2008 Punjab

DNF 569 Hasini Radhakrishnan 04.12.2008 Tamil Nadu

DNF 596 K. Harishitha 27.02.2007 Telangana

DNF 602 S. Rathnika 12.07.2008 Telangana

DNF 603 P. Ravali 07.03.2008 Telangana

DNF 637 Simran Rathour 11.08.2008 Uttar Pradesh

DNF 243 Yumuna Parvaiz 29.10.2009 Jammu & Kashmir

* Rank 2 results pending decision of Commissaire panel

_______________________________
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

Ind. TIME TRIAL TUESDAY, Jan. 9, 2024

Final Youth Boys

Race Distance : 15 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

1 510 Bajrang Kaswan 25.08.2009 Rajasthan 00:32:00.000 00:52:45.660 00:20:45.660 43.35

2 511 Lokesh Gat 10.10.2009 Rajasthan 00:28:00.000 00:49:10.880 00:21:10.880 42.49

3 425 Jeis Thokchom 31.03.2009 Manipur 00:36:00.000 00:57:34.310 00:21:34.310 41.72

4 217 Moksh Aneja 13.01.2009 Haryana 00:31:00.000 00:52:45.680 00:21:45.680 41.36

5 314 Kareppa  Hegade 16.12.2009 Karnataka 00:30:00.000 00:51:58.180 00:21:58.180 40.97

6 315 Honnappa  Dharmatti 18.06.2009 Karnataka 00:25:30.000 00:47:45.110 00:22:15.110 40.45

7 509 Subham Godara 05.09.2009 Rajasthan 00:35:00.000 00:57:25.290 00:22:25.290 40.14

8 219 Tanish 06.03.2011 Haryana 00:13:00.000 00:35:36.680 00:22:36.680 39.80

9 668 Ashok Pal 23.09.2009 West Bengal 00:10:30.000 00:33:30.580 00:23:00.580 39.11

10 427 Yumnam Devjit Singh 01.02.2010 Manipur 00:33:00.000 00:56:09.398 00:23:09.398 38.87

11 272 Pawan Oraon 08.10.2009 Jharkhand 00:04:00.000 00:27:17.980 00:23:17.980 38.63

12 237 Ikhlak Hussain 21.03.2010 Jammu & Kashmir 00:21:30.000 00:44:54.220 00:23:24.220 38.46

13 218 Sunny 02.01.2009 Haryana 00:24:30.000 00:47:57.990 00:23:27.990 38.35

14 412 Vedant Pansare 18.04.2009 Maharashtra 00:34:00.000 00:57:34.310 00:23:34.310 38.18

15 317 Siddaling  Jakkannavar 14.12.2011 Karnataka 00:20:00.000 00:43:38.290 00:23:38.290 38.07

16 414 Huzaifa Mulla 28.05.2009 Maharashtra 00:19:00.000 00:42:41.010 00:23:41.010 38.00

17 570 Pranesh.S 28.06.2009 Tamil Nadu 00:26:00.000 00:49:50.386 00:23:50.386 37.75

18 651 Ashwin Rauthan 22.02.2009 Uttarakhand 00:07:30.000 00:31:31.712 00:24:01.712 37.46

19 377 Kartik Sen 06.09.2009 Madhya Pradesh 00:04:30.000 00:28:47.887 00:24:17.887 37.04

20 571 Nanda Kishor. P 05.03.2009 Tamil Nadu 00:25:00.000 00:49:20.550 00:24:20.550 36.97

21 43 Ginjing Tari 20.02.2010 Arunachal Pradesh 00:17:00.000 00:41:23.600 00:24:23.600 36.90

22 449 Satyajeet Gochihayat 22.06.2010 Odisha 00:18:30.000 00:42:56.790 00:24:26.790 36.82

23 97 Angelo Enrique Francis 11.10.2009 Chandigarh 00:14:00.000 00:38:31.426 00:24:31.426 36.70

24 96 Shauryaveer Singh Ahlawat 15.10.2010 Chandigarh 00:21:00.000 00:45:44.050 00:24:44.050 36.39

25 271 Babindar Kumar 14.04.2009 Jharkhand 00:14:30.000 00:39:18.886 00:24:48.886 36.27

26 606 Md. Faizaan 20.10.2009 Telangana 00:12:00.000 00:36:53.420 00:24:53.420 36.16

27 667 Udhvas Sarkar 10.04.2009 West Bengal 00:00:30.000 00:25:35.210 00:25:05.210 35.88

28 413 Shriniwas Jadhao 05.01.2009 Maharashtra 00:29:00.000 00:54:05.710 00:25:05.710 35.86

29 353 Aman Mishhal Aa 31.12.2009 Kerala 00:24:00.000 00:49:22.670 00:25:22.670 35.46

30 53 Nishaan Borah 04.04.2010 Assam 00:16:30.000 00:41:52.984 00:25:22.984 35.46

31 450 R S Upanshu 20.01.2010 Odisha 00:13:30.000 00:38:54.560 00:25:24.560 35.42

32 76 Ritik Kumar 02.02.2011 Bihar 00:17:30.000 00:42:57.024 00:25:27.024 35.36

33 75 Aryan Kumar Singh 21.07.2009 Bihar 00:22:30.000 00:47:59.110 00:25:29.110 35.31

34 54 Moumon Bora 20.05.2009 Assam 00:10:00.000 00:35:31.742 00:25:31.742 35.25

35 652 Bhavesh Mehra 25.07.2010 Uttarakhand 00:00:00.000 00:25:33.918 00:25:33.918 35.20

36 605 Ansh Mantena 28.06.2010 Telangana 00:02:00.000 00:27:36.190 00:25:36.190 35.15

37 607 M. Chandrakanth 16.03.2010 Telangana 00:06:30.000 00:32:11.510 00:25:41.510 35.03

38 55 Loechin Phangcho 15.01.2009 Assam 00:02:30.000 00:28:17.910 00:25:47.910 34.89

39 572 Sugudhan Subi. J 29.11.2009 Tamil Nadu 00:16:00.000 00:41:48.610 00:25:48.610 34.87

40 475 Gurtaran Singh 25.04.2009 Punjab 00:27:00.000 00:53:18.620 00:26:18.620 34.21
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41 186 Patel Daivik 11.08.2009 Gujarat 00:11:00.000 00:37:33.310 00:26:33.310 33.89

42 270 Akash Oraon 31.03.2009 Jharkhand 00:23:30.000 00:50:04.416 00:26:34.416 33.87

43 139 Rahul Rana 22.10.2009 Delhi 00:18:00.000 00:44:41.660 00:26:41.660 33.72

44 77 Shaurya Kumar 02.02.2009 Bihar 00:09:00.000 00:35:48.980 00:26:48.980 33.56

45 671 Ashok Kumar Hembram 01.03.2009 Odisha 00:05:00.000 00:31:55.090 00:26:55.090 33.43

46 185 Thakur Utpal 30.03.2009 Gujarat 00:22:00.000 00:49:03.268 00:27:03.268 33.27

47 117 Vihann Singh Gupta 29.09.2010 Chhattisgarh 00:15:00.000 00:42:05.440 00:27:05.440 33.22

48 476 Gagandeep Singh 08.07.2012 Punjab 00:19:30.000 00:46:37.200 00:27:07.200 33.19

49 142 Dev Sapkota 23.09.2010 Delhi 00:01:30.000 00:28:52.998 00:27:22.998 32.87

50 638 Aman Bajpai 16.04.2009 Uttar Pradesh 00:12:30.000 00:40:10.996 00:27:40.996 32.51

51 355 Moshd M Varghese 06.09.2009 Kerala 00:06:00.000 00:33:42.110 00:27:42.110 32.49

52 238 Haseeb Jan 11.09.2009 Jammu & Kashmir 00:11:30.000 00:39:18.520 00:27:48.520 32.36

53 33 Md Asif 15.09.2010 Andhra Pradesh 00:01:00.000 00:28:50.430 00:27:50.430 32.33

54 184 Dabhi Dron 17.08.2011 Gujarat 00:26:30.000 00:54:34.420 00:28:04.420 32.06

55 354 Abhidev Krishna S R 07.01.2009 Kerala 00:15:30.000 00:44:20.886 00:28:50.886 31.20

56 140 Vihaan Singh Rana 11.04.2011 Delhi 00:09:30.000 00:38:47.010 00:29:17.010 30.73

57 157 Vinil  Raikar 10.4.2009 Goa 00:23:00.000 00:52:35.820 00:29:35.820 30.41

58 116 Pankaj Sinha 23.08.2009 Chhattisgarh 00:08:00.000 00:37:52.120 00:29:52.120 30.13

59 118 Chitransh Kumar Visvkarma 11.08.2009 Chhattisgarh 00:03:00.000 00:32:52.810 00:29:52.810 30.12

60 158 Veer Katyal 30.12.2009 Goa 00:08:30.000 00:38:31.880 00:30:01.880 29.97

61 239 Azan Ali 02.09.2012 Jammu & Kashmir 00:05:30.000 00:35:46.690 00:30:16.690 29.72

62 639 Akash Yadav 07.07.2009 Uttar Pradesh 00:07:00.000 00:37:29.810 00:30:29.810 29.51

63 34 V Vignesh 29.09.2010 Andhra Pradesh 00:03:30.000 00:35:13.770 00:31:43.770 28.36

376 Kanishk Sen 06.09.2009 Madhya Pradesh 00:20:30.000 DNS

_______________________________
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship

held at Vijayapur, Karnataka 

from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

TEAM TIME TRIAL WEDNESDAY, Jan. 10, 2024

Final YOUTH BOYS

Race Distance : 20 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

509 Subham Godara 05.09.2009

1 510 Bajrang Kaswan 25.08.2009 Rajasthan 00:25:00.000 00:51:53.077 00:26:53.077 44.64

511 Lokesh Gat 10.10.2009

314 Kareppa  Hegade 16.12.2009

2 315 Honnappa  Dharmatti 18.06.2009 Karnataka 00:23:00.000 00:51:10.597 00:28:10.597 42.59

316 Stallon  Goudar 10.03.2009

217 Moksh Aneja 13.01.2009

3 218 Sunny 02.01.2009 Haryana 00:10:00.000 00:38:34.526 00:28:34.526 41.99

219 Tanish 06.03.2011

425 Jeis Thokchom 31.03.2009

4 426 Narengbam Max Singh 18.06.2009 Manipur 00:17:00.000 00:45:35.471 00:28:35.471 41.97

427 Yumnam Devjit Singh 01.02.2010

412 Vedant Pansare 18.04.2009

5 413 Shriniwas Jadhao 05.01.2009 Maharashtra 00:21:00.000 00:51:26.453 00:30:26.453 39.42

415 Ashish Pawar 06.08.2009

570 Pranesh.S 28.06.2009

6 571 Nanda Kishor. P 05.03.2009 Tamil Nadu 00:19:00.000 00:49:47.743 00:30:47.743 38.97

572 Sugudhan Subi. J 29.11.2009

7 376 Kanishk Sen 06.09.2009 Madhya Pradesh 00:11:00.000 00:41:55.432 00:30:55.432 38.80

377 Kartik Sen 06.09.2009

8 667 Udhvas Sarkar 10.04.2009 West Bengal 00:00:00.000 00:30:57.940 00:30:57.940 38.75

668 Ashok Pal 23.09.2009

605 Ansh Mantena 28.06.2010

9 606 Md. Faizaan 20.10.2009 Telangana 00:05:00.000 00:36:36.468 00:31:36.468 37.97

608 B. Nikhil 13.06.2010

96 Shauryaveer Singh Ahlawat 15.10.2010

10 97 Angelo Enrique Francis 11.10.2009 Chandigarh 00:04:00.000 00:35:59.680 00:31:59.680 37.51

98 Saksham Dalal 05.07.2009

270 Akash Oraon 31.03.2009

11 272 Pawan Oraon 08.10.2009 Jharkhand 00:15:00.000 00:47:07.538 00:32:07.538 37.35

273 Rosan Khalko 20.03.2009

53 Nishaan Borah 04.04.2010

12 54 Moumon Bora 20.05.2009 Assam 00:03:00.000 00:35:22.620 00:32:22.620 37.06

55 Loechin Phangcho 15.01.2009

75 Aryan Kumar Singh 21.07.2009

13 76 Ritik Kumar 02.02.2011 Bihar 00:13:00.000 00:46:18.401 00:33:18.401 36.03

77 Shaurya Kumar 02.02.2009

184 Dabhi Dron 17.08.2011

14 185 Thakur Utpal 30.03.2009 Gujarat 00:01:00.000 00:34:19.802 00:33:19.802 36.00

186 Patel Daivik 11.08.2009

475 Gurtaran Singh 25.04.2009

15 476 Gagandeep Singh 08.07.2012 Punjab 00:07:00.000 00:41:10.386 00:34:10.386 35.12

477 Vishavjit Singh Pannu 03.04.2011

449 Satyajeet Gochihayat 22.06.2010

16 450 R S Upanshu 20.01.2010 Odisha 00:06:00.000 00:40:41.496 00:34:41.496 34.59
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671 Ashok Kumar Hembram 01.03.2009

139 Rahul Rana 22.10.2009

17 140 Vihaan Singh Rana 11.04.2011 Delhi 00:02:00.000 00:37:11.165 00:35:11.165 34.10

141 Kartik Sharma 15.01.2011

116 Pankaj Sinha 23.08.2009

18 117 Vihann Singh Gupta 29.09.2010 Chhattisgarh 00:08:00.000 00:43:55.547 00:35:55.547 33.40

118 Chitransh Kumar Visvkarma 11.08.2009

353 Aman Mishhal Aa 31.12.2009

19 354 Abhidev Krishna S R 07.01.2009 Kerala 00:12:00.000 00:49:38.481 00:37:38.481 31.88

356 Aravind S 03.03.2009

33 Md Asif 15.09.2010

20 36 D Anil Kumar 31.03.2010 Andhra Pradesh 00:09:00.000 00:53:45.062 00:44:45.062 26.82

35 P Chinna Ayyappa Reddy 25.12.2010

_______________________________
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 
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from 9th to 12th Jan. 2024

Ind. TIME TRIAL TUESDAY, Jan. 9, 2024

Final Youth Girls

Race Distance : 10 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

1 429 Tarunkumari Thokchom 01.04.2009 Manipur 00:03:30.000 00:20:05.322 00:16:35.322 36.17

2 321 Deepika  Fadatare 01.05.2009 Karnataka 00:09:00.000 00:25:42.287 00:16:42.287 35.92

3 220 Angel Rana 16.10.2010 Haryana 00:15:00.000 00:32:02.693 00:17:02.693 35.20

4 416 Manasi Mahajan 04.09.2009 Maharashtra 00:27:00.000 00:44:14.576 00:17:14.576 34.80

5 417 Prajakta Suryawanshi 07.11.2009 Maharashtra 00:03:00.000 00:20:21.088 00:17:21.088 34.58

6 320 Gayatri  Kittur 08.07.2009 Karnataka 00:01:30.000 00:18:51.783 00:17:21.783 34.56

7 573 Hashini K 16.03.2009 Tamil Nadu 00:25:00.000 00:42:23.983 00:17:23.983 34.48

8 574 Sadhana Sree. S 11.07.2009 Tamil Nadu 00:05:00.000 00:22:30.743 00:17:30.743 34.26

9 319 Pallavi  Hanchinal 08.04.2009 Karnataka 00:22:00.000 00:39:45.789 00:17:45.789 33.78

10 222 Komal 28.04.2009 Haryana 00:13:00.000 00:30:51.685 00:17:51.685 33.59

11 243 Yumuna Parvaiz 29.10.2009 Jammu & Kashmir 00:00:30.000 00:18:25.115 00:17:55.115 33.48

12 430 Usham Shandhya Devi 18.07.2010 Manipur 00:10:30.000 00:28:26.343 00:17:56.343 33.45

13 514 Ishita Choudhary 24.05.2009 Rajasthan 00:04:30.000 00:22:28.605 00:17:58.605 33.38

14 609 B. Varsha Reddy 21.01.2009 Telangana 00:05:30.000 00:23:32.727 00:18:02.727 33.25

15 44 Pisa Yagu 10.05.2009 Arunachal Pradesh 00:17:00.000 00:35:05.048 00:18:05.048 33.18

16 221 Aasha Rani 28.02.2009 Haryana 00:07:30.000 00:25:37.289 00:18:07.289 33.11

17 187 Prajapati Naitri 18.11.2009 Gujarat 00:00:00.000 00:18:16.578 00:18:16.578 32.83

18 513 Ankita Mehriya 02.05.2009 Rajasthan 00:26:00.000 00:44:18.941 00:18:18.941 32.76

19 274 Anita Oraon 01.01.2009 Jharkhand 00:01:00.000 00:19:26.004 00:18:26.004 32.55

20 610 Shiva Bindya 19.03.2009 Telangana 00:12:30.000 00:30:57.240 00:18:27.240 32.51

21 419 Shivali Jadhav 23.08.2009 Maharashtra 00:10:00.000 00:28:29.922 00:18:29.922 32.43

22 159 Angie Fernandes 02.09.2009 Goa 00:18:30.000 00:37:03.885 00:18:33.885 32.32

23 515 Diksha 28.10.2011 Rajasthan 00:11:30.000 00:30:04.599 00:18:34.599 32.30

24 56 Bishmita Sarmah 16.07.2009 Assam 00:21:00.000 00:39:35.754 00:18:35.754 32.27

25 37 M Saraswathi 27.08.2010 Andhra Pradesh 00:24:00.000 00:42:39.691 00:18:39.691 32.15

26 276 Pinki Kumari 13.10.2009 Jharkhand 00:13:30.000 00:32:20.599 00:18:50.599 31.84

27 78 Shrishti Kumari 05.07.2009 Bihar 00:20:00.000 00:39:06.735 00:19:06.735 31.39

28 669 Manju Kumari 15.10.2010 West Bengal 00:06:30.000 00:25:43.697 00:19:13.697 31.20

29 358 Atheena Biju 22.10.2009 Kerala 00:02:00.000 00:21:36.350 00:19:36.350 30.60

30 611 S Vaishnavi 02.06.2011 Telangana 00:14:30.000 00:34:15.162 00:19:45.162 30.38

31 244 Farrah Ahmad 23.07.2009 Jammu & Kashmir 00:08:00.000 00:27:50.895 00:19:50.895 30.23

32 119 Eshita Sinha 14.08.2009 Chhattisgarh 00:15:30.000 00:35:36.176 00:20:06.176 29.85

33 357 Meera M R 20.07.2009 Kerala 00:23:00.000 00:43:17.433 00:20:17.433 29.57

34 378 Charvi Pal 04.04.2011 Madhya Pradesh 00:02:30.000 00:22:50.984 00:20:20.984 29.48

35 575 Banusri 19.03.2009 Tamil Nadu 00:12:00.000 00:32:23.500 00:20:23.500 29.42

36 188 Lakdawala Bhavyaa 19.11.2009 Gujarat 00:07:00.000 00:27:32.110 00:20:32.110 29.22

37 359 Neha D Aneesh 22.12.2009 Kerala 00:09:30.000 00:30:06.838 00:20:36.838 29.11

38 674 Barsa Banerjee 06.08.2011 Odisha 00:11:00.000 00:31:40.079 00:20:40.079 29.03

39 160 Kiara Araujo 28.06.2009 Goa 00:16:30.000 00:37:11.097 00:20:41.097 29.01

40 275 Anjali Ekka 09.01.2009 Jharkhand 00:08:30.000 00:29:18.902 00:20:48.902 28.83
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41 672 Sneha Das 09.02.2011 Odisha 00:04:00.000 00:25:00.505 00:21:00.505 28.56

42 675 Anchal Sahoo 16.11.2009 Odisha 00:14:00.000 00:35:01.640 00:21:01.640 28.53

43 120 Leena Sahu 17.12.2010 Chhattisgarh 00:18:00.000 00:39:25.661 00:21:25.661 28.00

44 99 Lakeesha Dhiman 30.05.2011 Chandigarh 00:16:00.000 00:37:28.505 00:21:28.505 27.94

45 80 Sweeta Kumari 27.07.2012 Bihar 00:17:30.000 00:40:10.991 00:22:40.991 26.45

46 38 B Keerthana 03.07.2011 Andhra Pradesh 00:19:00.000 00:45:30.867 00:26:30.867 22.63

640 Tanya Gurjar 27.02.2010 Uttar Pradesh 00:06:00.000 DNS

79 Supriya Kumari 20.04.2012 Bihar 00:19:30.000 DNS

_______________________________
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   28th Sr. Jr. Sub Jr. National Road  Cycling 

Championship
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TEAM TIME TRIAL WEDNESDAY, Jan. 10, 2024

Final YOUTH GIRLS

Race Distance : 15 Km.

Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Start Time Finish Time Final Time Speed @km

318 Sangawwa  Banasode 05.02.2009

1 320 Gayatri  Kittur 08.07.2009 Karnataka 00:13:00.000 00:36:41.256 00:23:41.256 37.99

321 Deepika  Fadatare 01.05.2009

2 429 Tarunkumari Thokchom 01.04.2009 Manipur 00:04:00.000 00:28:42.631 00:24:42.631 36.42

430 Usham Shandhya Devi 18.07.2010

220 Angel Rana 16.10.2010

3 221 Aasha Rani 28.02.2009 Haryana 00:08:00.000 00:32:57.990 00:24:57.990 36.05

222 Komal 28.04.2009

573 Hashini K 16.03.2009

4 574 Sadhana Sree. S 11.07.2009 Tamil Nadu 00:11:00.000 00:36:21.375 00:25:21.375 35.49

575 Banusri 19.03.2009

609 B. Varsha Reddy 21.01.2009

5 610 Shiva Bindya 19.03.2009 Telangana 00:07:00.000 00:32:25.111 00:25:25.111 35.41

612 Rizwana Begum 02.08.2009

416 Manasi Mahajan 04.09.2009

6 417 Prajakta Suryawanshi 07.11.2009 Maharashtra 00:17:00.000 00:42:38.436 00:25:38.436 35.10

418 Nikita Shinde 03.07.2009

513 Ankita Mehriya 02.05.2009

7 514 Ishita Choudhary 24.05.2009 Rajasthan 00:15:00.000 00:40:40.660 00:25:40.660 35.05

515 Diksha 28.10.2011

274 Anita Oraon 01.01.2009

8 275 Anjali Ekka 09.01.2009 Jharkhand 00:06:00.000 00:32:07.414 00:26:07.414 34.45

276 Pinki Kumari 13.10.2009

9 187 Prajapati Naitri 18.11.2009 Gujarat 00:05:00.000 00:33:02.423 00:28:02.423 32.10

188 Lakdawala Bhavyaa 19.11.2009

673 Anusaya Nandi 02.08.2010

10 674 Barsa Banerjee 06.08.2011 Odisha 00:02:00.000 00:30:15.801 00:28:15.801 31.84

675 Anchal Sahoo 16.11.2009

357 Meera M R 20.07.2009

11 358 Atheena Biju 22.10.2009 Kerala 00:09:00.000 00:37:44.597 00:28:44.597 31.31

360 Katelyn Nigil 12.01.2010

78 Shrishti Kumari 05.07.2009

12 79 Supriya Kumari 20.04.2012 Bihar 00:03:00.000 00:31:52.389 00:28:52.389 31.17

80 Sweeta Kumari 27.07.2012

13 159 Angie Fernandes 02.09.2009 Goa 00:00:00.000 00:29:55.312 00:29:55.312 30.08

160 Kiara Araujo 28.06.2009

37 M Saraswathi 27.08.2010

14 40 M Venkata Siva Naga Lakshmi 05.02.2010 Andhra Pradesh 00:01:00.000 00:34:38.342 00:33:38.342 26.75

39 P Chaintanya Veni 28.11.2009

Final Results
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